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FIUB PRESIDENT'S MESSAGE

Expanded tournament a reflection of development

The FIVB Volleyball World League 2016 is set to be the
biggest and best yet and | am looking forw: ard to seeing
the exhilarating action unfold as we build up to the Rio
2016 Olympic Games.

This is the 27t edition of the World League. It is the FIVB's
annual flagship event for men s national teams and this

year fans will be treated to a brand new format which | am
sure will help generate excitement and anticipation in the
lead up to Rio.

The new and improved tournament, which will take place
from June 16 to July 17, will see the participating nations
split into three groups of 12 teams in a similar formula to
the World Grand Prix. These sides will battle it out to be
crowned World League champions.

The competition has grown considerably over the years and
this is testament to the growing popularity and accessibility
of volleyball around the world. It began in 1990 with just
eight participating nations and this grew to a record 36
teams in 2016. This expansion has helped enhance the
competiveness and intensity of the tournament, making it
more attractive to fans and sponsors worldwide.

France's run in last year's tournament, where they began in
Group 2 before earning a place at the Group 1 Finals and

stunning the volleyball world by clinching the crown, is a
good example of how truly competitive the sport is now.

Egypt were also a shining example to the world as they
swooped the Group 3 crown, their first FIVB title eve. Their
achievement is a credit to the development of volleyball in
the region as well as the opportunities given to teams at
an international level.

We are constantly looking for new ways to evolve the
tournament to enhance its spectator appeal to the point
that it now sets the benchmark for dynamic sporting
entertainment. In 2013, the FIVB's innovative Challenge
System was introduced for the first time in a World League
match between Poland and USA and it is now a regular
feature for all Group 1 matches.

The tournament continues to innoate and inspire and is an
important part of the FIVB's vision as we look to become

the number one family entertainment sport in the world.

I wish the best of luck to all teams involved and look forard
to seeing an outstanding four weeks of action unfold.

Dr. Ary S. Graca F°
FIVB President
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WORLD LEAGUE HISTORY

36 teams: A new record in an Olympic year

TThe FIVB World League will be staged for the 27~ ®
time in 2016 with 36 teams — a record number for the

. The 32
teams in last year' s tournament are back in action in

2016. Germany (bronze medallists at the FIVB  Volleyball
Men’s World Championship Poland 2014) return to the
competition this year, while Chinese Taipei, Qatar and

tournament — participating for the first tim

European Championship runners-up Slovenia are set to
make their debut.

Only Brazil and Italy —who top the list of tournament
winners with nine and eight titles respectively — have
played in all 26 editions of the FIVB

However, these once-dominant powers in the game have

World League.

found victory elusive in recent years . ltaly last lifted the

trophy 16 years ago in 2000 and Br  azil hope that this
year will see them tak e their historic 10 ™ title in the

competition, six years after their last win in 2010.  Last
year Brazil suffered a bitter disappointment,  failing to
reach even the semifinals in Rio de aneiro.

Nevertheless, Brazil have finished on the podium in 1

of the 26 editions of the FIVB  World League, and lead
Italy and Russia (15 medals each) in the over all medal
standings. In addition to Brazil (9) and lItaly (8), six
other countries have won the title so far: 2012 Olympic
champions Russia (3); 2015 World Cup winners USA (2);
2014 world champions P oland; Cuba, Netherlands and
defending champions France have one title each. While
last year's finalists Serbia have won eight medals in th
tournament, they are yet to claim the title . Japan has the
dubious honour of having played at the most tournaments

(22 so far) without winning a medal.

In 2015, France became the fourth country in the last

five years to win the FIVB World League, following Russia

riv3

(2011, 2013), Poland (2012) and USA. This is testimony
to the growing level of competition in the tournament,
which in its first 20 years (from 1990 to 2010) saw B azil
and Italy win a total 17 titles between them. This year's
competition holds a great of deal of promise, not just for
the record number of teams taking part.With the Olympic
Games in Rio de J aneiro just around the corner , the
format has rarely been so compact with all 144 matches
in the Intercontinental Round taking place from June 16

to July 3.

Following the Group 3 Finals in frankfurt, Germany (July 1
to 3) and the Group 2 Finals in Matosinhos, Portugal (July
9 to 19), the city of Krakow in Poland will see the top fiv
teams from Group 1, in addition to the hosts, play for the
top prize. This is the fourth time the Finals will be played in
Poland, following Katowice in 2001 and 2007 (Brazil won
on both occasions) and Gdansk in 2011,which saw Russia
take home the title. Poland are yet to win a gold medal in
the competition as a Finals host country, although they
did take bronze in 2011. Brazil won their first FIVB World
League title in Sao Paulo in 1993 with a home advantage,
while ltaly (1991, 1992, 1994) and the Netherlands
(1996) have also won the top prize on home soil.

This year marks a highpoint in a spectacular success story,
which began with a mere eight teams back in 1990. This
year's defending champions F rance, who claimed their
first victory in the top flight of volleyball in the 201
edition, were one of the eight founding nations . In 1991
the number of teams had risen to 10, while 12 nations
competed from 1992-2000 and 2004-2005.  The fiel
featured 16 teams from 2001-2003 and 2006-2012 and
this number increased to 18 countries in 2013,28 in 2014
and 32 teams in 2015 before including a further four

teams this year.

Year Finals

rivs

WORLD LEACUE

P\ Rome, Italy

AEEER Milan, Italy

m Milan, Italy

m Milan, Italy

Champions Runners-up 34 place
m Rio de Janeiro, Brazil { ) France @ serbia £ UsA
Florence, Italy £ usa @ Brazl ) ltaly
Mar del Plata, Argentina @ Russia @ Brazil () ltaly
Sofia Bulgaria w Poland £ UsA & Cuba
p{IRI Gdansk, Poland @ Russia & Brazil w Poland
Cordoba, Argentina & Brazil @ Russia @ Serbia
Belgrade, Serbia & Brazil @ Serbia @ Russia
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil £ USA @ serbia W Russia
bIAl Katowice, Poland & Brazil @ Russia = USA
m Moscow, Russia & Brazil { ) France @ Russia
Belgrade, Serbia & Brazil 2 Serbia & Montenegro & Cuba
@ Brazil () ltaly 2 Serbia & Montenegro
Madrid, Spain & Brazil = Serbia & Montenegro () Italy
pL[)PA Belo Horizonte, Brazil @ Russia @ Brazil 3z Yugoslavia
UL Katowice, Poland & Brazil () ltaly @ Russia
ULV Rotterdam, the Netherlands () ltaly @ Russia & Brazil
m Mar del Plata, Argentina () ltaly & Cuba & Brazil
& Cuba @ Russia 2 The Netherlands
AELEYA Moscow, Russia () Italy & Cuba @ Russia
m Rotterdam, the Netherlands S The Netherlands () ltaly @ Russia
m Rio de Janeiro, Brazil () ltaly & Brazil & Cuba
() ltaly & Cuba @ Brazil
m S30 Paulo, Brazil & Brazil @ Russia () Italy
Genova, Italy () Italy & Cuba £ UsA
() ltaly & Cuba @ USSR
() Italy S The Netherlands & Brazil

m Osaka, Japan

FIVB VOLLEYBALL WORLD LEAGUE MEDIA GUIDE 2016



RECORDS riv3

Overall Standings

Nb Rank Rank Medal Podium
Country part. ‘90 ‘91 ‘92 ‘93 ‘94 ‘95 ‘96 '97 ‘98 ‘99 ‘00 ‘01 ‘02 03 ‘04 ‘05 ‘06 ‘07 ‘08 ‘09 ‘10 11 12 13 4 ‘15 Tot. 1= 2w 3u
Argentina B - R - | | @ | m ] - 5 s 4 w0 e 13 un NN
Australia B ol -1 -T1T-1T-T1T-1-T-1-T-1T-"T-1T-T-1-1T=-"1==1 1 |
Belgium - - - - - - - - - - - il 12 ----
Brazil B 5 s s 1 3 2 5 5 5 3 3 1 2 i 1 1 1 14 12 6 2 2 5 18 9 5 4
Bulgaria [18 4 5 8 6 7 - - - - 5 (4 5 4 5 7 w7 ls 4 4 & 0o IEDEEED
Canada 9 w ] o] -1 -1 -1T-T-T-Twelw] -T-T-T-T-T-Twl-1T-1T-T-Twae]lsTwelw]l 11 1]
China B : - ° 7 n n e w0 - - - - 9 - w0 - 19 7.1 15 - - - '3 »IHEBEBES
Cuba s - 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 1 2 & 5 13 1B 7 3 7 7 10 4 4 & 3 13 2 189 1 53
Czech Republic ---- - - - - - - - - - R - - - - - - - - - 1w s I
Foypt 5 : : | | | |
EUN =-- ---------------------------
Finland - = = -
France B s ¢ o - - - - - -7l w0 s w02 e l0 e 2 2 7 w0l IR
Germany - T el sl e -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -TeleTlwl -T-T-T-T-T-Teluls]7]w]-
Greece B noo7 9 12 9 9 7 5 7 - -
Iran B . - 9 4 7
ltaly f26 1 1 I 1 4 1 1 2 4 3 2 71 & 9 7 71 6 & 11 3 3 5
Japan 2 6 7 10 8 8 12 9 13 13 10 10 13 13 6 15 15 15 18 19 13
Kazakhstan - - - - 28
Korea 7 - 9 & 10 9 6 noom 0 9 13 14 16 13 14 15 19 18
Mexico B - 35 30
Montenegro - - - 22
Netherlands [ 2 4 4 s 5 12 1 4 3 0 5 71 71 10 2 m 12 13
Poland 18 - 0 8 & 7 5 9 7 4 7 4 5 1 10 3 1 1N 8 4
Portugal | e T ER EER P ER e R e B E
Puerto Rico [ ] - - T -1 -1 -T1T-T1T-T-T-T-T-T-Tw] -1T-T=»]=
Russia a8 4+ 3 6 2 6 4 3 3 2 e
Slovakia = - = - - = - = = 23
Spain | d lw ]l e lel sl wlals ] sl vl =1 -1-1Twe]-1-1-=171-171-1]=]=2n
Tunisia B 27 30
Turkey B - 2 >
USA e 7 6 3 9 1 10 6 9 | T wl el iJelalvlalalil]ls
USSR s /' . ' ||| | | | [ [ [ |
Venezuela . e el el el =T o] - sl el - T- 2 [
s - s s+ > | W N N
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HEAD-TO-HEAD FIV3 wonl.“;"/L:.i"EAGUE

FIVB VOLLEYBALL WORLD LEAGUE RECORDS

ARG | AUS | BEL | BRA | BUL | CAN | CHN | CUB | CZE | EGY | ESP | FIN | FRA | GER | GRE | IRI ITA | JPN | KAZ | KOR | MEX | MNE | NED | POL | POR | PUR | QAT | RUS | SLO | SRB | SVK | TPE | TUN | TUR | USA | VEN

W LW LW LW LW Lfw LW LW LW LW LW LW LW LW LW LW L|W LW LW L|W LW L|W L|W L|W LW L|W LW L|W L|W LW L|W L|W LW LW LW L|W L
ARG v 0 01t O0f0O 2205 155 3|0 44 13/0 0O O3 5|6 2|8 1|3 914 40 0|5 108 0J0 Of2 2|0 OO O)JO 42 18|15 510 0)O OJO O)JO Of6 11)JO0 OfO O)JO OfO O)1 1|0 O
AUS v|O0 O o 4(0 4)0 0f3 10 00O OfO 0yo0 OfO 02 21t O0fO OyjO0O OfO O)1 80 OO OO OfO O)JO OJ1 OJjO 40 O0)o0 OfO OJO 4j0 Of1 3)0 OfO O)JO OfO OJO 1]0 O
BEL v|0 1]4 0 6o ofo 1ty2 2(f(0 00 0o 0fo oyjo of5 3yJ0 1f0 00 Oj0O OfO O)J)oO OfO OJO OjO OfO Of3 2)J0 O|4 OfO O)O0O OfO OJO OfO OfO OJO OfO OJO OfO OO O
BRA v|22 0|4 00 O 18 3114 3|1 012 11f1 00 O0})17 5|15 116 5|10 2|12 0|2 3|17 16|12 1 (0 012 10 OO Of15 723 1019 14 0)O0O 0|20 13)0 Of18 410 0)JO OO OO O0f27 10112 O
BUL v |15 510 0f1 0|3 18 2 214 0|14 1410 04 07 12 2|6 6|5 4]9 30 0|8 12114 2|0 Of13 0)JO OO Of12 6|5 7(4 0)JO OfO 0|4 140 0|4 7(0 0)JO OfO O0)JO Of9 60 O
CAN v|3 5|1 3|2 2|3 142 2 o of4 8)J)0 0fO0O Ot 3|8 6|1 314 0fO0 O0OJO0O OfO 42 0O)O Of3 3)J0 O0fO O)5 90 41 12 O0J0O O})1 OfO O)1 3f1 110 O0jJO OfO O)JO OfO0O O
CHN v|4 00 0jO OfO 1|0 4]0 0 3 710 0)5 1(4 614 Ot 710 0)J2 O0OfO O3 309 17/0 O0)5 32 00 12 1)1 71 12 20 Of1 2500 Of1 174 2(0 O0JO O0OJO Of2 6|3 1
CUB v|13 410 00 Of11 12(14 14|18 417 3 0 08 0)8 54 016 413 5[0 00 28 26|12 0|0 028 112 OO0 O0)22 144 3|8 0f0 O0OJO0O 020 2600 0)9 16(0 O0)JO0 02 O2 112 4(0 O
CZE v|O OfO OJO OJO 1]0 0JO OfO OfO0O O o oftr o0jo o0of2 60 03 210 0JjoO0O 16 20 O|6 210 0)O O)JO 40 O0Of3 1)J0 OfO OJ0O OO OfO 1J0 OfO O)JO OfO OO 0O O
EGY v|0 0fO OfO O)JO O|O 40 O|1T 5]0 8|0 O Tt 1{2 2|0 00O OfO O0O)O0O 20 0)2 2(f(2 OO 4y0 01 OfO OJ1 3J0 OfO O)JO OfO 8)J0 OfO 41 0O)JO OfO O)JO OfO 42 O
ESP v|5 3(0 00 O|5 1701 7|3 1|16 4|5 80 1|1 1 2 2|10 4)0 O0f2 3|0 02 10f0 0)2 Of2 2)0 O0fO O0O)4 23 5|3 11 110 O}J1T 60 O)1 4f1 110 0JO OfO O0O)3 9|8 2
FIN v|2 6|2 23 5|1 1512 2|6 8|0 4]0 410 02 2|2 2 o 0fo ojo ofo oyfo 4y0 20 0)7 3(0 0)JO0 Of1r 914 470 4)0 OO0 Of1 3)J0 Of2 210 0f0 OJO0O OJO Of1 73 1
FRA v|11 8|0 1|1 0|5 166 6|3 17 114 16|6 2|0 0]4 0|0 O 3 114 4|0 0114 24217 3|10 Of15 510 OO0 O)2 6|6 43 110 0)JO O(4 5]0 Of8 12)0 O0OfO0O O0)O OfO O)7 9|4 O
GER v|9 3|0 0JO O0Of2 104 5]0 4f0 05 13J0 0jO0O O0fO0O OJO O] 1 3 4 0|1 12 417 5(0 0)2 20 OO Of1 1513 1|6 210 O0)O0O Of2 120 Of1 110 OJO OfO OJO Of3 60 O
GRE v|4 4]0 0JO O0OfO0O 1203 9]0 0fO0O 2|0 0|2 3|0 03 2|0 0)4 4|0 4 0o 0fo0 12y7 5(0 0J0 Oj2 OfO0O Of2 102 6|2 2|10 0)JO0O Of3 5)J0 03 6|2 0JO OO0 0)JO Of6 2]2 2
IRI vio0O O0fO0O O0)Jo O0f3 2|0 0jO0O OfO0O 0)2 O0OfO0O OJ2 O0JO OfO OJO Of1 110 O 3 412 0)o 0f0 0Jjo0 O0Ojo0 OJj0O Of3 510 00O OO O})3 4(0 O)1 10 OJO OJO OO O0)2 3|0 O
ITA v|10 58 10 0|16 17|12 8|4 0|30 3|26 8|1 0|0 0|10 2|4 0])24 14(4 2112 0]4 3 0 210 023 2|0 0)O0 023 7|7 44 0)JO O0OfO0O O}J17 190 O0[13 16)0 OfO O)JO OO O}12 11]4 O
JPN v|O0 80 O0)O Of1 1212 140 217 910 1202 62 2|0 0|2 0|3 215 7|5 70 212 10 0O of6 1000 O0fO O)JO 6|1 11]6 4f0 O0OJO0O O)5 380 0|1 150 0)JO0O 0|2 O[O0 04 16(0 4
KAZ v)0 0ofO O0OfO O)JO OfO OfO OJO OJjO OfO OJO 2)0 2f0 O0OfO O0OJO OJO OfO OJO O)JO O o 0fo ojo ofo ojo ofo oyo 0f0 O0OfO0 OjO0O OfO OJO OfO OJO OJO OO O} 1T 1
KOR v|2 2(0 OO O 1 120 133 3|3 5|1 28(2 6|4 02 23 7|5 1512 2|0 00 02 23|10 60 0O o 0f0o 02 2000 0})3 3|0 0)JO0O Of4 1200 Of1r 310 0)JO OO 0)O Of2 6|0 O
MEX v|O O0OfO O0)JO OJO OJO O)jO OfO 2|0 2|0 OJO OJO OfO O)JO OfO OJO 2J0 OfO O)JO OfO OO O o 0fo ojo ofo ofo ojo o0fo oyjo o0ofo o0 20 o1 1)1 1fO0O OO0 O
MNE v|O O0OfO O0)O OfO OJO OjO Of? OJO OfO OJO 170 OJ0O OJO OfO OJO OfO OJO OJO OfO O)JO OfO O o 0fo ojo o0f2 00 0jo0 OfO OJO OfO OJO O}2 Of1T 1)0 OfO0 O
NED v|4 00 12 3|7 1506 129 5|1 2|14 22(4 0|0 02 4|9 1|6 2|15 1)1 20 0|7 236 0|0 020 2|10 0]O0 O 0 08 4)0 0fO0 Of11T 140 Of1T 410 O0OfO0O O0)JO OfO O7 5]0 O
POL v |18 2|4 00 0|10 237 5|4 07 1|3 4]0 0f3 1|5 3|4 4|4 6|1 3|6 2|5 3[4 7|11 1]0 0JO0O OfO0O OJO OfO0O O 3 114 0)0 O0f8 1310 O0Of5 1200 0)JO0 O[O0 0)O0 Of11 12110 2
POR v|5 150 ofO0O 41 1910 41 11 110 8|1 3(0 O1 3|4 10f1 32 6|2 2|0 0|0 4|14 6|0 03 3|0 0JO0O 04 8|1 3 6 2|0 0f0 OJ0O Ot 7(0 O0JO0O O)JO OfO OO O0]3 1
PUR v|(O OO OfO O)JO 4fO0 O0)O0O 22 2|0 O0O}JO OfO O)1 1O OJo OO OfO O)JO OfO OJO OfO OO OJO OO 2|0 OO 412 O 0o 0fo ojo ofo ot 1yo0 Of1 110 2f(0 410 O
QAT v|O O0JO OJO OfO OfO O)JO OfO OfO OJO OJjO OfO OfO O)O OfO OfO OJO OjO OfO OJO O)JO OfO OfO OJO OfO OJO O]JO O 0 00 0)Jo0O O0OfO OJO OJO OfO O)JO OfO O
RUS v|O0O 0|4 00 O[13 20|14 4]0 1|25 1126 2010 08 06 1|3 1|5 412 2|5 3|4 3([19 17|38 5|0 012 4(0 0|0 Of14 11|13 810 0J]O0 00 O 0 018 60 0f0 OO OO Of15 1318 0
SL0O v|fo ofo ofo 0yjo 0Jjo 0ojo ofo ofo ofo ofo ofo 00 0JO 0jO OO OfO OfO OfO OfO OJO OJO OJO OfO OfO OfO OJO O0OJO O0]O O 0 00 O0OfO0O OJO OJO OfO OO O
SRB v|11 6|3 1]0 o0f4 187 4|3 1|11 116 9|1 0|4 O0f4 12 2|12 8|1 1|6 3|1 1)1 13f15 10 03 1|0 OfO0O O)4 112 57 110 0JO Of6 1810 O 0 00O O0)O OfO 0|8 5|3 1
Svk v|O 0JO OJO OfO OfO O)1 1|2 4f0 0)JO0O OO 1f1 10 O0O)JO OO OfO 2|J0 O)JO OfO OfO O)JO Of2 OfO OJO OfO OfO OJT 1J0O0 OfO OJO O]JO O 0O 0f0 O0)JO 10 OO0 O
TPE v)O O0OfO O0JO OjO OfO OJO O)O OO OfO O)JO O)O OfO OfO O)JO OjO OfO O)JO OJO OfO OJO O)JO OJO OJO OJO OfO OfO OJO OJO OfO OJO OO O 0 00 0)O OfO0 O
TUN v|jO O0fO O0JO OjO OfO OJ0O O)O OfO 20 O0)JO OO0 OfO OO0 OJjoO O0foO OfO OJoO OjO 2f0 OJ0O Oyt 140 2|10 O0)jO0O OfO Of1 10 OJO OfO OJO O)JO OfO0O O 0 410 0|0 O
TUR v|0O OfO O)O0O OfO O0)oO OO O}O O}1 20 O0OJ0 O0OfO OO0 OO0 OfO O0)Jo O0fo ojo ofo ofo o0ojo oft* 1yt 140 0)Jo O0fo0 0|2 0fO OJO OJO OfO O|1 OfO O4 O 0 00 O
USA v|1 1|1 O0fO0O O]J10 27|6 9|0 0|6 24 2|(0 0|4 0)9 3|7 1|9 7|6 3|2 6|3 2|11 12|16 4|0 0|6 2|0 0)JO OS5 712 11]0 04 O0OJO 0|13 150 O0Of5 8]0 O0JO O[O OO O 0 0
VEN v|O OfO OJO O)O 120 OJO O)1 3f0 OfO O)JO 2|2 81 3|10 40 0f2 2|0 O0)O 44 Of1 10 O0O)JO OfO OJO Of2 10f(7 3J0 O0JO OfO 80 O|1T 3|0 OfO O)JO OJO OfO0 O
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HEAD

rivV3

A

< ARGENTINA
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 )
AUS 5 0 5 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 3-0 2521 25-23  25-16
BEL 1 0 1 11.07.15 World League 2015 - 2" Group Final 3-4 Varna 32 25-18  20-25 2521 1825 15-11
BRA 3 34 37 15.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Mendoza 0-3 2125  25-27  13-25
BUL 8 19 27 05.07.15 World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round Varna 3-1 25-19  24-26  25-17  25-18
CAN 11 5 16 18.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 3-1 25-21  23-25  29-27  25-22
CHN 6 4 10 041211 WC2011M Round Robin Tokyo 30 25-23 3129 25-18
cuB 5 21 26 13.06.15  World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round La Habana 3-0 2523 25-18  25-21
CZE 3 1 4 091010 WCh2010M Final 9-10 Florence 3-1 25-22 1825 25-21  25-22
EGY 7 0 7 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 30 25-18  25-19 2521
ESP 5 7 12 08.10.10 WCh2010M Classif. 9-12 Florence 3-1 23-25 25-19  25-19  26-24
FIN 6 3 9 2406.11 WorldLeague 2011 Prel. Round Formosa 1-3 14-25 17-25 2523 26-28
FRA 11 15 26 10.07.15  World League 2015 - 2! Group Semifinals Varna 0-3 13-25  20-25 17-25
GER 4 10 14 21.06.14  World League 2014 - 2" Group Prel. Round Berlin 3-0 25-16 25-19  25-21
GRE 7 4 11 26.06.05 World League 2005 Group C Thessaloniki 3-1 15-25 25-22  25-17  25-20
IRI 2 2 4 0809.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu S5l 25-27 2522 2522 26-24
ITA 7 21 28 22.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 8 25-22 2025 21-25 2520 14-16
JPN 17 8 25 21.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 30 26-24 2522 25-21
KAZ
KOR 8 6 14 0507.09 World League 2009 Prel. Round Buenos Aires 3-0 31-29 2520 2523
MEX 2 0 2 260910 WCh2010M 1% Round Reggio Calabria 3-1 25-12 2519 17-25  25-15
MNE
NED 2 5 7 140698 World League 1998 Group B 2-3 7-15 15-3 155 215 1215
POL 5 24 29 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 1-3 18-25 2519 21-25  25-27
POR 16 5 21 01.07.12  World League 2012 Prel. Round Sofia 32 2514 17-25 2521 1925 159
PUR 1 1 2 2511.07 WC2007M Regular Fukuoka 32 19-25 22-25 2516 25-21 15-13
QAT
RUS 1 12 13 12.09.15 WCUP 2015 M Round Robin Hamamatsu 1-3 19-25 25-21 1825 20-25
SLO
SRB 7 17 24 02.09.14 WCh2014M Pool A - 1+ Round Wroclaw 1-3 17-25  25-20 2125 21-25
SVK
TPE
TUN 9 0 9 130915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 30 2520 2519 25-20
TUR
USA 4 15 19 23.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 20-25 2125 25-17  20-25
VEN 5 2 7 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 32 30-32 2515 24-26 2513 15-10

WCUP: World Cup

W(Ch: World Championship

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

0G Olympic Games

ECh: European Championship

WORLD LEACUE

rivs

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

£ QUSTRALIA
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 0 5 5 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 0-3 2125 23-25 16-25
BEL 0 4 4 2806.14 World League 2014 - 2" Group Prel. Round Adelaide 03 20-25 17-25 19-25
BRA 0 9 9 2806.15 World League 2015 - 1 Group Prel. Round Sydney 0-3 22-25 20-25 15-25
BUL 0 2 2 020812 Olympic Games 2012 Prel. Round London 0-3 23-25  21-25  22-25
CAN 3 3 6 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 2-3 34-32 1425 21-25 29-27 18-20
CHN 2 4 6 10.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 30 25-12 2520 2513
CuB 0 4 4 1911.06 WCh2006 M Group B Fukuoka 0-3 15-25 1925 20-25
CZE
EGY 2 1 3 1209.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 3-2 23-25 2624 25-23 2025 15-13
ESP 1 1 2 301107 WC2007M Regular Tokyo 0-3 21-25 1925  20-25
FIN 2 3 5 1506.14 World League 2014 - 2" Group Prel. Round Tampere 1-3 16-25 25-23  24-26  19-25
FRA 1 3 4 110914 WCh2014M Pool E - 24 Round Bydgoszcz 13 22-25 1825 3230 17-25
GER 0 2 2 17.11.06 WCh 2006 M Group B Fukuoka 13 25-20  22-25 21-25 28-30
GRE 0 1 1 2211.06 WCh2006M Group B Fukuoka 13 20-25 22-25 2522 23-25
IRI 2 1 3 210915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 30 27-25 27-25 2522
ITA 1 14 15 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 0-3 17-25 1825 15-25
JPN 1 3 4 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 13 17-25 2125 27-25 1825
KAZ
KOR 3 1 4 09.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 25-22 2517 23-25 25-20
MEX 0 1 1 071082 WCh1982M Group Y Buenos Aires 0-3 6-15 9-15 4-15
MNE
NED 1 4 5 11.07.14  World League 2014 - 2 Group Semifinals Sydney 3-0 25-23 2512 27-25
POL 1 6 7 1809.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 0-3 15-25  22-25 17-25
POR 0 1 1 300902 WCh2002M Group A San Juan 1-3 20-25 27-25  21-25  27-29
PUR 2 1 3 020612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 3-0 25-14 2519 25-20
QAT 1 0 1 220911 AsCh2011M Prel. Round Tehran 3-0 25-20  25-18  25-21
RUS 0 9 9 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 0-3 2426 16-25 18-25
SLO
SRB 1 6 7 050715 World League 2015 - 1=t Group Prel. Round Melbourne 32 25-22  22-25 13-25  25-21  15-12
SVK
TPE
TUN 2 2 4 220915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 30 25-19  25-17  25-19
TUR 1 0 1 151198 WCh1998 M Group F Uozu 3-2 15-8 9-15 9-15 15-13  15-10
USA 0 5 5 0809.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 0-3 23-25  12-25  15-25
VEN 3 0 3 230915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 25-16  25-21 22-25 25-21

WCUP: World Cup

WCh: World Championship

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification
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rivs

WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD riv3 WORLD LEAGUE

——
(') seLoum @ BRAZIL
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 ) W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 0 1 1 11.07.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group Final 3-4 Varna 23 18-25 2520 21-25 25-18 11-15 ARG 34 3 37 15.06.13 World League 2013 Prel. Round Mendoza 3-0 2521 27-25 25-13
AUS 4 0 4 280614 World League 2014 - 2 Group ~ Prel. Round Adelaide 3-0 25-20  25-17  25-19 AUS 9 0 9 2806.15 World League 2015 - 1+ Group Prel. Round Sydney 3-0 2522 2520 25-15
BRA 1 3 4 221074 WCh1974M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 0-3 15-17  11-15  6-15 BEL 3 1 4 221074 WCh1974M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 30 17-15  15-11 15-6
BUL 0 12 12 10.07.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group Semifinals Varna 1-3 25-23 1425 18-25 20-25 BUL 29 13 42 10.09.14 WCh2014 M Pool F - 2" Round Katowice 3-0 25-15 2521 25-21
CAN 3 3 6 14.06.14  World League 2014 - 2" Group Prel. Round Vancouver 3-1 22-25 2518 25-21  25-19 CAN 19 4 23 13.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2" Round Katowice 3-0 2519 2523 2927
CHN 1 2 3 21.0978 WCh1978 M Group A Rome 1-3 10-15  6-15 15-11 9-15 CHN 11 5 16 11.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2" Round Katowice 30 25-14 2523 25-18
CuB 1 1 2 241074 WCh1974M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 CUB 29 24 53 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+ Round Katowice 3-1 22-25 2523 25-18  25-17
CZE 0 7 7 29.0509 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 2 Round Liberec 2-3 29-27 26-28 26-28 2520 17-19 CZE 7 11 18 04.10.10 WCh 2010 M 314 Round Rome 3-2 25-20  22-25 23-25 25-21 15-8
EGY 2 0 2 220978 WCh1978M Group A Rome 32 17-15 15-1 10-15  12-15 15-9 EGY 1 0 11 201111 WC2011M Round Robin Kagoshima 30 25-19° = 25-13 1 25-19
ESP 1 0 1 250987 ECh1987M Group 2 Genk 30 16-14 15-9 15-13 ESP 22 5 27 26.09.10 WCh2010M 15t Round Verona 31 30-28 21-25 25-20 25-19
FIN 8 8 16 31.05.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group Prel. Round Kortrijk 3-1 29-27 23-25 25-16  25-10 FIN 19 1 20 05.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+ Round Katowice 30 27-25 2521 26-24
FRA 2 6 8 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1% Round Krakow 2-3 14-25 2521 20-25 2522 12-15 FRA 24 6 30 15.07.15  World League 2015 - 15t Group Final Round Rio de Janeiro 1-3 29-27  21-25 2931 19-25
GER 2 8 10 09.08.09 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 3 Round Tampere 0-3 17-25 1925 21-25 GER 20 5 25 01.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+ Round Katowice 30 25-21 2519 25-17
GRE 2 1 3 30.09.87 ECh1987M Group 2 Genk 2k5) 7-15 1510 7-15 15-12 8-15 GRE 15 0 15 18.11.06 WCh 2006 M Group B Fukuoka 30 25-19  25-18  25-16
IRI 0 1 1 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1% Round Krakow -3 23-25 1525 2521 20-25 IRI 6 3 9 18.07.14 World League 2014 - 1s Group Final Round Florence 153 21-25 1925 25-23  26-28
ITA 3 14 17 04.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow -3 28-26 1525 16-25 26-28 ITA 36 24 60 03.07.15  World League 2015 - 1¢ Group Prel. Round Cuiabd 28 2521 27-29  25-21 1925 19-21
JPN 0 4 4 151074 WCh1974M Group D Tijuana 0-3 10-15 5-15 12-15 JPN 30 10 40 22.11.13  Grand Champions Cup 2013 M Round Robin Tokyo 30 25-17 2523 25-18
KAZ KAZ
KOR 0 1 1 10.09.56 WCh 1956 M Consolation Round 11 Paris 2-3 15-13 15-11 3-15 8-15 4-15 KOR 28 5 33 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+t Round Katowice 3-2 21-25 2513 2521 17-25 15-13
MEX 1 2 3 231074 WCh1974M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 23 2-15 156 10-15 15-11  14-16 MEX 1 1 2 241074 WCh1974M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0
MNE 1 0 1 31.0509 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 2" Round Liberec 3-0 3331 25-23  25-22 MNE
NED 7 10 17 04.07.15  World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round Antwerp 0-3 23-25  22-25 17-25 NED 24 11 35 27.06.10  World League 2010 Prel. Round Rotterdam 3-2 1925 2325 2522 2517 15-10
POL 1 4 5 07.09.07 ECh2007M Group B Moscow 3-1 2522 23-25 25-14  26-24 POL 35 17 52 21.09.14 WCh2014M Place 1-2 Katowice 1-3 2518 2225 23-25 22-25
POR 4 2 6 28.06.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group  Prel. Round Povoa de Varzim 3-0 28-26 2523  25-18 POR 20 1 21 20.08.06 World League 2006 Group B Fortaleza 3-1 2517 3234 2520 25-17
PUR 1 0 1 020914 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 3-0 25-19  25-17  25-20 PUR 5 0 5 19.06.11 World League 2011 Prel. Round Sao Paulo 30 2510 2520 25-20
QAT QAT
RUS 0 8 8 080809 WChQ-Europe2010M 319 Round Tampere 0-3 18-25 22-25 16-25 RUS 30 33 63 17.09.14 WCh2014M Pool H - 3¢ Round Lodz 30 2522 2520 25-21
SLO SLO
SRB 3 2 5 031087 ECh1987M Final 7-8 Genk 3-0 15-2 1513 1513 SRB 26 8 34 14.06.15 World League 2015 - 1% Group Prel. Round Beograd 3-2 2523 2025 2521 22-25 15-13
SVK SVK
TPE TPE
TUN 1 0 1 240978 WCh1978 M Group | Venice 30 16-14 153 15-10 TUN 10 0 10 03.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+t Round Katowice 3-0 25-18  25-10 25-17
TUR 3 1 4 09.09.07 ECh2007 M Group B Moscow 3-2 25-27  21-25 31-29 2523 15-10 TUR 1 0 1 090966 WCh1966M Consolation Round 9- Pardubice 30 15-6 15-10  15-12
USA 2 3 5 31.0814 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 23 21-25  25-17  16-25 2521 11-15 USA 42 25 67 16.07.15  World League 2015 - 1+ Group Final Round Rio de Janeiro 3-1 28-26  22-25 25-22  27-25
VEN VEN 16 0 16 24.09.11 SamCh2011 M Round Robin Cuiaba 30 25-14 2515 27-25
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HEAD

rivV3

L BULGARIA
Versus W L T Date
ARG 19 8 27 05.07.15
AUS 2 0 2 020812
BEL 12 0 12 10.07.15
BRA 13 29 42 10.09.14
CAN 4 3 7 13.06.15
CHN 12 1 13 05.09.14
cuB 17 22 39 28.06.15
CZE 18 16 34 27.09.10
EGY 10 0 10 06.09.14
ESP 13 2 15 11.05.12
FIN 9 4 13 14.09.14
FRA 23 14 37 11.07.15
GER 20 12 32 11.09.14
GRE 1 6 17 07.09.03
IRI 1 0 1 21.11.06
ITA 19 25 44 21.07.13
JPN 20 10 30 26.06.11
KAZ

KOR 19 2 21 27.06.10
MEX 4 0 4 01.09.14
MNE

NED 27 13 40 04.07.10
POL 27 20 47 13.07.13
POR 6 0 6 29.06.12
PUR 1.0 1 201107
QAT

RUS 10 52 62 07.09.14
SLO 2 0 2 08.0512
SRB 22 11 33 29.06.14
SVK 11 2 10.09.11
TPE

TUN 3 0 3 27.11.07
TUR 2 0 2 031167
USA 14 9 23 21.06.14
VEN 2 0 2 18.08.08

WCUP: World Cup

WCh: World Championship

Competition

World League 2015 - 2 Group
Olympic Games 2012

World League 2015 - 2" Group
WCh 2014 M

World League 2015 - 2" Group
WCh 2014 M

World League 2015 - 2" Group
WCh 2010 M

WCh 2014 M

coQr 2012 M

WCh 2014 M

World League 2015 - 2" Group
WCh 2014 M

ECh 2003 M

WCh 2006 M

World League 2013

World League 2011

World League 2010

WCh 2014 M

World League 2010
World League 2013
World League 2012

WC 2007 M

WCh 2014 M
€0QT 2012 M
World League 2014 - 1% Group

ECh 2011 M

WC 2007 M
ECh 1967 M
World League 2014 - 1% Group

0G 2008 M

Phase

Prel. Round

Prel. Round
Semifinals

Pool F - 2¢ Round
Prel. Round

Pool C - 1+ Round
Prel. Round

1+t Round

Pool C - 1+ Round
Prel. Round

Pool F - 2¢ Round
Final 1-2

Pool F - 2¢ Round
Group 1

Group C

Final 3-4

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Pool C - 1+t Round

Prel. Round
Prel. Round
Prel. Round

Regular

Pool C - 1+t Round
Prel. Round
Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Regular
Consolation Round 9-
Prel. Round

Prel. Round

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location

Varna
London
Varna
Katowice
Summerside, PEI
Gdansk
Varna

Turin

Gdansk

Sofia
Wroclaw
Varna
Katowice
Leipzig
Nagano

Mar del Plata

Varna

Varna

Gdansk

Varna
Varna
Sofia

Matsumoto

Gdansk
Sofia
Nis

Prague

Okayama
Istanbul
Hoffman Estates

Beijing

0G Olympic Games

Set 1

19-25

25-23

23-25

15-25

18-25

25-23

25-19

23-25

25-22

25-16

18-25

16-25

16-25

20-25

25-19

25-21

25-21

31-29

25-16

25-22

20-25

21-25

19-25

25-20

25-23

23-25

24-26

26-24

23-25

Set 2

26-24

25-21

25-14

21-25

19-25

25-23

25-19

25-27

26-24

25-20

21-25

20-25

15-25

16-25

25-18

21-25

20-25

25-21

25-17

25-20

23-25

25-18

25-18

25-23

25-18

21-25

25-27

22-25

15-2

25-17

25-19

Set3

17-25

25-22

25-18

21-25

25-21

25-19

19-25

30-28

23-25

25-16

18-25

21-25

25-23

25-20

25-23

20-25

25-13

22-25

25-21

32-30

25-21

25-20

27-25

20-25

25-22

14-25

26-24

25-15

12-15

14-25

25-16

Set4
18-25

25-20

20-25

25-17

25-27

20-25

17-25

18-25

25-21

21-25

25-23

25-21

25-21

25-17

23-25

25-19

25-17

15-3

13-25

25-22

ECh: European Championship

Sets

15-11

7-15

15-10

19-17

15-17

15-12

WORLD LEACUE

rivs

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

(

) CANADA

Versus W L T

ARG
AUS
BEL
BRA
BUL
CHN
cus
CZE
EGY
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GRE
IRI
ITA
JPN

KOR
MEX
MNE
NED
POL
POR
PUR
QAT
RUS
SLO
SRB
SVK
TPE
TUN
TUR
USA
VEN

WCUP: World Cup

5

3

"

3

16

6

6

23

Date

18.09.15

13.09.15

14.06.14

13.09.14

13.06.15

07.09.14

20.06.15

24.10.90

09.09.15

19.11.99

11.09.14

25.11.03

14.09.14

29.09.94

22.09.15

08.09.15

12.09.15

17.11.06

15.06.13

06.09.14

01.06.13

16.09.15

08.06.13

11.05.12

17.09.15

26.09.10

30.07.11

23.09.15

10.09.15

21.09.15

WCh: World Championship

Competition

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

World League 2014 - 2" Group
WCh 2014 M

World League 2015 - 2" Group
WCh 2014 M

World League 2015 - 2" Group
WCh 1990 M

WCUP 2015 M

WC 1999 M

WCh 2014 M

WC 2003 M

WCh 2014 M

WCh 1994 M

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

WCh 2006 M

World League 2013

WCh 2014 M

World League 2013

WCUP 2015 M

World League 2013

C0QT 2012 M

WCUP 2015 M

WCh 2010 M

World League 2012 Qualifier

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

Phase

Round Robin
Round Robin

Prel. Round

Pool F - 2¢ Round
Prel. Round

Pool C - 1+ Round
Prel. Round
Classification Roun
Round Robin
Final Round

Pool F - 2¢ Round
Regular

Pool F - 2¢ Round
Group A

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Group D

Prel. Round

Pool C - 1+t Round

Prel. Round

Round Robin

Prel. Round

Semifinals

Round Robin

1t Round

Playoffs

Round Robin

Round Robin

Round Robin

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location
Toyama
Hiroshima
Vancouver
Katowice
Summerside, PEI
Gdansk

La Habana
Brasilia
Hiroshima
Tokyo
Wroclaw
Okayama
Katowice
Athens
Tokyo
Hiroshima
Hiroshima
Sendai
Mississauga

Gdansk

Québec

Toyama

Mississauga

Long Beach, CA

Toyama

Trieste

Ottawa

Tokyo

Hiroshima

Tokyo

FIVB VOLLEYBALL WORLD LEAGUE MEDIA GUIDE 2016

0-3

0-3

0-3

0G Olympic Games

Set 1

21-25

32-34

25-22

19-25

25-18

26-24

25-17

4-15

25-22

18-25

27-25

19-25

26-28

7-15

25-23

19-25

17-25

25-21

25-23

25-17

22-25

25-23

19-25

22-25

21-25

25-20

28-26

25-19

21-25

25-18

Set 2

25-23

25-14

18-25

23-25

25-19

27-25

25-20

11-15

25-23

16-25

27-25

20-25

22-25

3-15

29-27

20-25

15-25

26-24

25-20

25-18

17-25

15-25

25-20

25-23

16-25

25-22

25-17

25-21

20-25

25-22

Set3
27-29
25-21
21-25
27-29
21-25
25-17

23-25

21-25

24-26

25-19

16-25

23-25

12-15

26-24

25-22

21-25

25-21

25-20

25-19

25-20

19-25

18-25

19-25

19-25

17-25

25-17

25-17

17-25

25-23

Set4
22-25
27-29

19-25

25-20

13-25

23-25

19-25

23-25

25-23

25-23

ECh: European Championship

Sets

20-18

12-15
10-15

15-12
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HEAD

rivV3

CHINA
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 4 6 10 04.12.11 WC2011M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 23-25 2931 1825
AUS 4 2 6 10.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 12-25 20-25 13-25
BEL 2 1 3 21.09.78 WCh1978 M Group A Rome 3-1 15-10 15-6 11-15 15-9
BRA 5 11 16 11.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2 Round Katowice 0-3 14-25 23-25 18-25
BUL 1 12 13 050914 WCh2014M Pool C - 1+ Round Gdansk 0-3 23-25 2325 19-25
CAN 4 4 8 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool C - 1% Round Gdansk 0-3 24-26  25-27 17-25
CuB 4 13 17 14.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2 Round Wroclaw 3-2 19-25 2520 18-25 2520 15-11
CZE 1 6 7 260910 WCh2010M 15t Round Turin 1-3 21-25 2519 1825 22-25
EGY 12 3 15 01.09.14 WCh2014 M Pool C - 1% Round Gdansk 3-1 25-20 2520 23-25 33-31
ESP 4 7 11 13.06.14  World League 2014 - 31 Group Prel. Round Kosice 3-2 22-25 2519 22-25 2520 16-14
FIN 6 0 6 13.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2 Round Wroclaw 3-2 22-25 2522 2523 2025 16-14
FRA 4 11 15 27.09.10 WCh2010M 15t Round Turin 0-3 17-25 20-25 19-25
GER 3 1 4 10.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2 Round Katowice 0-3 162 ¢ 2205 & 1025
GRE 2 2 4 21.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Thessaloniki 3-2 21-25 2521 34-32 1825 15-13
IRI 1 2 3 020612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 25} 25-23  21-25 31-29 1525 13-15
ITA 5 42 47 241111 WC2011 M Round Robin Kumamoto 0-3 10-25 1825 1425
JPN 16 27 43 06.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 25-19 2527 25-18  25-18
KAZ
KOR 9 10 19 07.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 2-3 21-25 2522 20-25 2514 13-15
MEX 3 0 3 20.06.15 World League 2015 - 3 Group Prel. Round Thessaloniki 3-1 25-11 2523 1825  25-15
MNE 0 1 1 04.07.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Semifinals Bratislava 1-3 21-25 2125 2522 15-25
NED 5 14 19 12.07.09 World League 2009 Prel. Round Nanjing 3-0 25-21 2520 25-23
POL 2 15 17 271111 WC2011 M Round Robin Fukuoka 1-3 25-17 20-25  21-25 1925
POR 1 2 3 140811 World League 2012 Qualifier Playoffs Taicang 32 24-26  25-23 2521 21-25 15-13
PUR 4 3 7 15.06.14  World League 2014 - 31 Group Prel. Round Kosice 3-0 30-28  25-18  25-20
QAT
RUS 1 33 34 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool C - 1+t Round Gdansk 0-3 22-25  11-25  21-25
SLO
SRB 2 18 20 05.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 15-25  13-25  21-25
SVK 4 2 6 050715 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Final 3-4 Bratislava 23 25-17  28-26  20-25 27-29 13-15
TPE
TUN 6 0 6 30.11.03 WC2003M Regular Tokyo 3-1 2517 24-26 27-25 31-29
TUR 1 0 1 060966 WCh1966M Consolation Round 9-  Pardubice 30 15-3 15-5 15-6
USA 3 16 19 20.11.11  WC2011M Round Robin Kagoshima 0-3 14-25 23-25  21-25
VEN 6 2 8 09.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 25-18  28-26  19-25  25-21

WCUP: World Cup

WCh: World Championship

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

0G Olympic Games

ECh: European Championship

(%) CHINESE TAPEI

rivs

WORLD LEACUE

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

Versus W L T Date
ARG

Competition Phase

AUS

BEL

BRA

BUL

CAN

CHN

cuB 0 1 1 250986 WCh1986 M Group B
CZE

EGY 0 1 1 01.1086 WCh 1986 M Qualification Round
ESP

FIN

FRA

GER

GRE 0 1 1 290986 WCh1986M Qualification Round
IRI 0 1 1 220911 AsCh2011M Prel. Round
ITA

JPN

KAZ 0 2 2 260911 AsCh2011M Classif. 9-16
KOR

MEX

MN

NED

POL 0 1 1 260986 WCh1986M Group B
POR

PUR

QAT

RUS 0 1 1 240986 WCh1986M Group B
SLO

SRB

SVK

TUN

TUR

USA

VEN 1 0 1 30098 WCh1986M Qualification Round

WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location

Tourcoing

Evreux

Evreux

Tehran

Tehran

Tourcoing

Tourcoing

Evreux

0G Olympic Games

Score

0-3

0-3

0-3

03

03

3-1

Set 1

15-9

10-15

15-25

17-25

11-15

2-15

15-5

Set2 Set3 Setd Sets

2-15

15-17

11-15

24-26

15-25

4-15

4-15

13-15

6-15

12-15

17-25

22-25

11-15

6-15

15-11

2-15

15-3

ECh: European Championship
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rivs

WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD riv3 WORLD LEAGUE

——————
(‘— CUBA [ CZECH REPUBLIC
-
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 ) Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 21 5 26 13.06.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group Prel. Round La Habana 03 2325 1825 2125 ARG 1 3 4 09.10.10 WCh 2010 M Final 9-10 Florence 13 2225 2518 2125 2225
AUS 4 0 4 191106 WCh2006M Group B Fukuoka 30 2515 2519 2520 AUS
BEL 1 1 2 241074 WCh1974M Finals 7-12 Tolucadelerdo  3-2 00 00 00 BEL 7 0 7 290509 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 2% Round Liberec 32 2729 2826 2826 2025 1917
BRA 24 29 53 07.09.14 WCh2014M PoolB- 1=Round  Katowice 13 2522 23-25 1825 17-25 BRA 11 7 18 04.10.10 WCh 2010 M 3¢ Round Rome 23 2025 2522 2523 2125 815
BUL 22 17 39 2806.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group Prel. Round Varna 13 1925 1925 2519 17-25 BUL 16 18 34 27.09.10 WCh 2010 M 1 Round Turin 31 2523 2725 2830 2725
CAN 14 6 20 20.06.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group Prel. Round La Habana 3-2 17-25 20-25 25-23  25-19  15-12 CAN 3 0 3 24109 WCh 1990 M D Brasilia 32 154 1511 5-15 5-15  15-10
CHN 13 4 17 140914 WCh2014M Pool F-2Round  Wroclaw 23 2519 2025 2518 2025 11-15 CGIN 6 1 7 260010 I Toiﬁﬂd — 3 | =2 w5 sw Bw
@3 8] 3 [0 EEHEI2 ] Wy 29120 AT R Bl H | 2 5 2 2 CUB 3 8 11 080612  WOQT+COQT2012M Round Robin ~ Berlin 13 2927 2325 2325 2125
EGY 13 0 13 041211 WC2011M Round Robin Tokyo 31 2624 2325 2523 2520 EGY 3 0 3 250086 Weh1o8a M Group Clermont-Ferrand a0 e sor e
ESP 14 5 19 0510.10 WCh2010M 3¢ Round Florence 31 252 1525 2522 2522 ESP 5 1 6 06.09.05 Ech2005m Group 2 Eelese o e e e e e
FIN 5 1 6 010914 WCh2014M PoolB-1#Round  Katowice 23 2518 2521 2527 2325 1215 v s ol s es 00 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 29 Round Liberec a5 s s o7
T[] 5 | 2] d60ii | Gt e 207 e, G Wi S| 218 L B BB R FRA 16 15 31 200615  World League 2015- 2 Group Prel. Round Ceske Budejovice 13 1725 2523 2225 1425
@33 |10] 12|30 | GRS | W A0k B e | (e U | IeA5 | ARB | s GER 14 6 20 100612  WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin ~ Berlin 13 2225 2523 2325 2125
GRE 1 1 2 21.11.06 WCh2006M Group B Fukuoka 32 2519 2025 2522 21-25 1512 GRE 4 4 8 07.0005 ECh 2005 M Group 2 Eeles 13 3030 225 1995 1625
IRI 4 2 6 06.07.13 World League 2013 Prel. Round La Habana 13 25-22  20-25 1825 22-25 IRI 10 1 17.11.06 WCh 2006 M Group C Nagano 30 2523 2519 25-22
ITA 16 33 49 16.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Firenze 0-3 23-25 1825 19-25 ITA 8 12 20 05.09.09 ECh 2009 M 15t Round IStanbul 0-3 12-25  26-28  20-25
JPN 26 4 30 3006.12 World League 2012 Prel. Round Novi Sad 31 2597 2515 2125 2519 BN 13 6 19 040715 World League 2015 - 24 Group  Prel. Round - 30 2519 3028 2513
Kaz KAz
RORI el R e el B i Re | (i | 2l B B A KOR 13 3 16 260620  World League 2015-2%Group Prel. Round Liberec 32 2522 1625 1625 2523 1512
MEX 6 0 6 13.06.14 World League 2014 - 31 Group Prel. Round Tunis 30 0-0 0-0 0-0 MEX 20 2 27.0978 WCh 1978 M Group H Rome 30 1544 15-13 15-2
MNE MNE 1 0 1 27.05.09 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 2% Round Liberec 31 2325 2522 2515 2624
NED 28 19 47 21.0603  World League 2003 Group C Havana 13 1925 1925 2516 23-25 NED 10 12 22 06.07.14 World League 2014 - 2+ Group  Prel. Round Rotterdam 03 2025 1625 21-25
POL 11 9 20 06.07.12  World League 2012 Finals Sofia 03 2325 2025 2325 POL 14 15 29 14.00.11 ECh 2011 M Playoffs Karlovy Vary 13 2325 2522 2931 1825
POR 8 1 9 100601 WorldLeague 2001 Group € Almada 30 275 2517 2517 POR 6 1 7 280614 World League 2014 - 29 Group  Prel. Round Opava 31 2624 2514 1725 2517
PUR 2 0 2 120512 COQT2012M Classif longBeach,CA 30 2520 2521 25-15 PUR 1 0 1 131074 WCh 1974 M Gk Puebla 30 153 156 155
QAT QAT
RUS 23 41 64 11.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F-2¢Round  Wrodlaw 13 1825 2523 1525 19-25 RUS 10 25 35 12.00.11 ECh 2011 M prel. Round —— 03 1925 1425 1825
SLo SLO 1 0 1 080901 ECh 2001 M Group 1 Ostrava 31 2515 2125 2517 2512
SRB 12 20 32 08.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round La Habana 1-3 24-26 22-25 25-18  21-25 SRB 9 9 18 04.09.09 ECh 2009 M 1% Round Istanbul 0-3 2225 2426 14-25
SVK SVK 3 0 3 07.09.03 ECh 2003 M Group 2 Karlsruhe 31 2729 2523 2522 2522
TPE 1 0 1 25098 WCh1986M Group B Tourcoing 30 157 152 159 TP
TUN 9 0 9 0609.14 WCh2014M PoolB- 1=Round  Katowice 32 1625 2520 2523 2025 1513 TUN 3 0 3 310872 0G 1972 M il Munich 30 1541 154 1540
TUR 2 1 3 290614 World League 2014 - 3¢ Group Final 1-2 Bursa 32 2426 2519 2025 2521 1614 TR 2 0 2 250071 e — Group B — 39 | B9 | 56 | 57
USA 7 15 22 07.07.12  World League 2012 Semifinal Sofia 03 2325 225 2325 USA 7 2 9 3009.10 T T Ja— 39 | mie i mm | ma
VEN 2 0 2 021082 WCh1982M Group D Buenos Aires 30 155 153 154 VEN 2 0 2 211106 e — FEDE — 39 | B | B B
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD

LAST RESULT AGAINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

rivV3

S EGVPT

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 )
ARG 0 7 7 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 0-3 1825 19-25 21-25

AUS 1 2 3 120915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 2-3 2523 24-26 2325 2520 13-15
BEL 0 2 2 220978 WCh1978 M Group A Rome 23 1517 1-15 1510 15-12 9-15
BRA 0 11 11 20.11.11 WC2011 M Round Robin Kagoshima 0-3  19-25 13-25 19-25

BUL 0 10 10 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool C - 1¢t Round Gdansk 2-3 22-25 24-26 2523 2520 11-15
CAN 1 6 7 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 2-3 22-25 23-25 2521 26-24 12-15
CHN 3 12 15 01.09.14 WCh2014 M Pool C - 1¢t Round Gdansk 1-3 20-25 20-25 25-23 31-33

CUB 0 13 13 04.1211 WC2011M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 24-26 2523 23-25 20-25

CZE 0 3 3 25.09.86 WCh1986M Group C Clermont-Ferrand  0-3  5-15  10-15  7-15

ESP 1 5 6 21.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group  Prel. Round Cairo 3-1  25-14 25-18 19-25 25-18

FIN 2 5 7 0807.10 World League 2010 Prel. Round Cairo 3-0 2523 2519 25-22

FRA 0 4 4 08.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Sofia 1-3 | 22-25 25-18 15-25 21-25

GER 0 2 2 14.08.08 0G2008M Prel. Round Beijing 0-3 27-29 21-25 21-25

GRE 0 1 1 30.09.86 WCh1986M Qualification Round ~ Evreux 23 |[15-11 915 15-12  13-15 12-15
IRI 1 5 6 230915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 1825 11-25 23-25

ITA 110 11 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 1-3 2520 24-26 22-25 13-25

JPN 2 14 16 08.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 2-3 19-25 25-23 1825 25-17 7-15
KAZ 2 0 2 19.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group ~ Prel. Round Cairo 3-1 2519 25-16 20-25 25-23

KOR 2 9 11 30.11.07 WC2007M Regular Tokyo 3-1 21-25 25-16  25-19 25-22

MEX 0 2 2 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool C - 15t Round Gdansk 2-3 2516 20-25 21-25 25-21 10-15
MNE 1 0 1 0507.15 WorldLeague 2015 -3 Group Final 1-2 Bratislava 3-2 2520 21-25 2523 23-25 159
NED 0 4 4 230900 0G2000M Group A Sydney =8 | 21225 : 1125 § SB)i) & 20023

POL 110 11 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 0-3  20-25 23-25 18-25

POR

PUR 11 2 1811.07 WC2007 M Regular Matsumoto =81 | 1725 § 1925 § 1728

QAT

RUS 0 16 16 18.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 0-3  20-25 24-26 18-25

SLO

SRB 0 8 8 021211 WC2011M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 2025 25-19 22-25 26-28

SVK 1 0 1 04.07.15 WorldLeague 2015 -39 Group  Semifinals Bratislava 3-1 2523 22-25 27-25 2523

TPE 1 0 1 01.10.86 WCh 1986 M Qualification Round Evreux 3-1 9-15 17-15 156 152

TUN 8 3 11 21.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-2 23-25 2521 23-25 2517 15-11
TUR 0 1 1 10.09.58 ECh 1958 M Consolation Round 9-  Prague -3 615 1510 515 7-15

USA 0 15 15 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 0-3 20-25 13-25 21-25

VEN 3 3 6 22.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 2518 20-25 25-18 25-20

WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEACUE

rivs

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

7

FINLAND

Versus W L T

ARG
AUS
BEL
BRA
BUL
CAN
CHN
cus
CZE
EGY
ESP
FRA
GER
GRE
IRI
ITA
JPN
KAZ
KOR
MEX
MNE
NED
POL
POR
PUR
QAT
RUS
SLO
SRB
SVK
TPE
TUN
TUR
USA
VEN

WCUP: World Cup

3

3

6

2

9

5

16

20

Date
24.06.11

15.06.14

31.05.15

05.09.14

14.09.14

11.09.14

13.09.14

01.09.14

31.05.09

08.07.10

19.07.08

10.09.11

06.09.14

08.09.91

08.05.12

16.06.13

03.09.14

10.10.82

28.05.09

27.06.15

15.06.12

05.07.15

10.09.14

14.09.11

18.06.11

10.05.12

07.09.14

29.09.71

26.06.10

27.06.09

WCh: World Championship

Competition

World League 2011

World League 2014 - 2 Group
World League 2015 - 2™ Group
WCh 2014 M

WCh 2014 M

WCh 2014 M

WCh 2014 M

WCh 2014 M

WChQ - Europe 2010 M

World League 2010

World League 2008

ECh 2011 M

WCh 2014 M

ECh 1991 M

C0QT 2012 M

World League 2013

WCh 2014 M

WCh 1982 M

WChQ - Europe 2010 M

World League 2015 - 2 Group
World League 2012

World League 2015 - 2 Group

WCh 2014 M
ECh 2011 M
World League 2011

C0QT 2012 M

WCh 2014 M
ECh 1971 M
World League 2010

World League 2009

Phase

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Pool B - 1¢ Round
Pool F - 2¢ Round
Pool F - 2¢ Round
Pool F - 2¢ Round
Pool B - 1+ Round
2" Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Pool B - 1+ Round

Group 1

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Pool B - 1¢ Round
Group Y

2" Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Pool F - 274 Round
Playoffs
Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Pool B - 1<t Round
Consolation Round 13
Prel. Round

Prel. Round

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location
Formosa
Tampere
Kortrijk
Katowice
Wroclaw
Wroclaw
Wroclaw
Katowice
Liberec
Cairo
Tampere
Innsbruck
Katowice

Karlsruhe

Sofia

Komaki

Katowice
Rosario
Liberec
Espoo
Tampere

Povoa de Varzim

Wroclaw
Vienna
Tampere

Sofia

Katowice
Imola
Hoffman Estates, IL

Tampere

FIVB VOLLEYBALL WORLD LEAGUE MEDIA GUIDE 2016

Score
3-1

3-1

03

3-0

0-3

23

32

3-2

2-3

3-0

23

3-0

23

03

31

03

32

32

3-0

3-0

1-3

3-0

0G Olympic Games

Set 1

25-14

25-16

27-29

25-27

25-18

25-27

25-22

18-25

34-32

23-25

25-17

14-25

20-25

13-15

21-25

25-23

25-22

14-16

25-16

18-25

16-25

25-18

10-25

25-18

25-23

20-25

25-18

15-10

21-25

25-21

Set 2

25-17

23-25

25-23

21-25

25-21

25-27

22-25

21-25

23-25

19-25

25-15

25-17

25-19

15-11

25-16

21-25

26-24

15-8

25-20

25-20

24-26

25-20

25-14

15-6

25-18

25-23

Set3

23-25

26-24

16-25

24-26

25-18

19-25

23-25

27-25

22-25

22-25

25-19

29-31

24-26

8-15

28-30

19-25

25-15

15-17

27-25

25-18

19-25

18-25

16-25

25-23

22-25

25-21

25-20

15-12

19-25

25-19

Set4
28-26
25-19

10-25

25-20

25-23

17-25

26-28

19-25

15-13

25-16

22-25

15-11

18-25

25-23

18-25

20-25

19-25

23-25

ECh: European Championship

Sets

14-16

15-12

15-13

14-16

15-17

13-15
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD

riV3

——

( ) rrance

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )

ARG 15 11 26 10.07.15  World League 2015 - 2 Group  Semifinals Varna 3-0 25-13 2520 25-17

AUS 3 1 4 11.09.14 WCh2014M Pool E - 2 Round ~ Bydgoszcz 3-1 2522 2518 30-32  25-17

BEL 6 2 8 07.00.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1t Round Krakow 3-2 25-14  21-25 2520 22-25 15-12

BRA 6 24 30 15.07.15 World League 2015 - 15 Group  Final Round Rio de Janeiro 3-1 27-29 2521 31-29  25-19

BUL 14 23 37 11.07.15  World League 2015 - 2" Group ~ Final 1-2 Varna 30 25-16 2520 25-21

CAN 6 2 8 2511.03 WC2003M Regular Okayama 30 25-19 2520 25-16

CHN 11 4 15 27.09.10 WCh2010M 15t Round Turin 30 25-17 2520 25-19

cuB 5 18 23 26.06.11  World League 2011 Prel. Round Montbéliard 1-3 2521 20-25 15-25 23-25

CZE 15 16 31 20.06.15  World League 2015 - 2 Group  Prel. Round Ceske Budejovice 3-1 25-17  23-25 2522 25-14

EGY 4 0 4 080612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Sofia 3-1 25-22 1825 2515  25-21

ESP 8 3 11 09.10.10 WCh2010M Final 11-12 Florence 3-1 25-17 2523 16-25 25-21

FIN 8 2 10 10.09.11 ECh2011M Prel. Round Innsbruck 3-1 25-14  17-25 31-29 28-26

GER 16 8 24 21.09.14 WCh2014M Place 3-4 Katowice 0-3 21-25 2426 23-25

GRE 7 7 14 09.09.09 ECh2009 M 2" Round Izmir Hil 25-18  30-32  25-18  25-23

IRI 2 0 2 18.09.14 WCh2014M Pool G - 3¢Round  Katowice 3-2 25-20 2523 22-25 19-25 15-9

ITA 26 37 63 02.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 25} 2520 2520 23-25 1325 12-15

JPN 27 5 32 27.06.15  World League 2015 - 2" Group  Prel. Round Rouen 3-2 23-25 22-25 2520 2523 15-10

KAZ

KOR 15 8 23 04.07.15 World League 2015 - 2 Group  Prel. Round Brest 3-1 23-25 2523 2518  25-15

MEX 1 0 1 081082 WCh1982M Group Y Buenos Aires 3-2 1-15 158 10-15 1512 15-11

MNE

NED 15 16 31 12.09.07 ECh2007 M Group E St. Petersburg 23 1-25 2325 2521 2520 1215

POL 9 19 28 18.07.15 World League 2015 - 1< Group  Semifinals Rio de Janeiro 32 25-23 2523 1925 22-25 17-15

POR 4 1 5 03.07.99 World League 1999 Group C 3-1 25-20 23-25 2520 25-20

PUR 2 0 2 310814 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round  Krakéw 3-0 25-23 2522 26-24

QAT

RUS 6 25 31 12.09.09 ECh2009 M Semifinals Izmir 3-2 25-18  25-22  25-27 1525 17-15

SLO 2 0 2 150809 WChQ-Europe 2010 M 39 Round Gdynia 3-1 27-25 25-18  20-25 25-15

SRB 17 27 44 19.07.15  World League 2015 - 15 Group  Final 1-2 Rio de Janeiro 3-0 25-19 2521 25-23

SVK 4 0 4 08.09.09 ECh2009M 2 Round Izmir 3-1 25-23  24-26 2522 2521

TPE

TUN 9 0 9 230804 0G2004M Group A Athens 3-1 25-23  18-25 25-19  25-19

TUR 5 0 5 140911 ECh2011M Playoffs Vienna 3-1 25-19 2523 19-25 25-21

USA 10 18 28 17.07.15  World League 2015 - 1t Group  Final Round Rio de Janeiro 1-3 21-25 22-25 26-24  20-25

VEN 9 0 9 0507.08 WorldLeague 2008 Prel. Round Toulouse 3-1 2520 20-25 25-20 25-22

WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEACUE

rivs

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

7 GERMANY

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 )
ARG 10 4 14 21.06.14 World League 2014 - 2 Group Prel. Round Berlin 0-3 16-25 19-25 21-25

AUS 2 0 2 17.11.06 WCh 2006 M Group B Fukuoka 3-1 20-25 25-22  25-21 30-28

BEL 8 2 10 09.08.09 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 3 Round Tampere 30 25-17 2519 25-21

BRA 5 20 25 01.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool B - 1¢ Round Katowice 0-3 2125 19-25  17-25

BUL 12 20 32 11.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool F - 27 Round Katowice 3-1 25-16  25-15  23-25  25-17

CAN 3 6 9 14.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool F - 27 Round Katowice 30 28-26 2522 25-23

CHN 1 3 4 10.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool F - 27 Round Katowice 30 25-19 2522 25-17

cuB 12 19 31 03.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool B - 1<t Round Katowice 30 25-16 2521 25-19

CZE 6 14 20 10.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Berlin 31 25-22 2325 2523 25-21

EGY 2 0 2 14.08.08 0G 2008 M Prel. Round Beijing 30 29-27 2521 2521

ESP 5 1 6 09.09.09 ECh 2009 M 27 Round Izmir 31 19-25 27-25 2523 25-20

FIN 9 5 14 06.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool B - 1< Round Katowice 31 25-20 1925 26-24  25-19

FRA 8 16 24 21.09.14 WCh 2014 M Place 3-4 Katowice 30 25-21 2624 25-23

GRE 13 3 16 08.09.09 ECh 2009 M 27 Round Izmir 3-1 25-14  33-31  21-25 25-21

IRI 3 1 4 17.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool G - 3¢ Round Katowice 30 25-15 2521 25-19

ITA 11 19 30 09.06.13 World League 2013 Prel. Round Torino ) 25-22 2519 17-25 2426  6-15
JPN 9 15 24 29.06.14 World League 2014 - 2 Group Prel. Round Koshigaya 23 22-25 22-25 2514 2523 15-17
KAZ

KOR 4 4 8 07.09.14 WCh 2014 M Pool B - 1¢ Round Katowice 30 25-13  25-16 2521

MEX 3 0 3 301191 WC 1991 M Consolation Round Tokyo 3-0 15-9 154 15-10

MNE

NED 10 19 29 09.09.07  ECh 2007 M Group A St. Petersburg 0-3 15-25 24-26  19-25

POL 10 17 27 20.09.14  WCh2014M Semifinals Katowice 1-3 24-26  26-28  25-23  21-25

POR 7 3 10 30.06.12 World League 2012 Prel. Round Sofia 3-0 25-19  25-18  25-20

PUR 2 0 2 300910 WCh2010M 2" Round Catania 3-0 25-22 2522 25-18

QAT

RUS 7 34 41 13.09.14  WCh2014M Pool F - 24 Round Katowice 0-3 17-25 18-25 24-26

SLO

SRB 7 10 17 30.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Beograd 2-3 25-23  19-25 2225 2521 1215
SVK 4 3 7 080512 COQT2012M Prel. Round Sofia 30 2519 25-22  25-20

TPE

TUN 9 1 10 050914  WCh2014M Pool B - 1<t Round Katowice 3-1 2513 2519 21-25 25-12

TUR 3 3 6 03.09.09 ECh 2009 M 15t Round Izmir 32 26-24  23-25 25-22 3032 15-13
USA 6 10 16 31.07.12 Olympic Games 2012 Prel. Round London 0-3 23-25 16-25 20-25

VEN 10 1 131074 WCh 1974 M Group B Guadalajara 30 15-2 15-3 15-7

WCUP: World Cup

WCh: World Championship

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

FIVB VOLLEYBALL WORLD LEAGUE MEDIA GUIDE 2016

0G Olympic Games

ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HEAD

L=

&= GREECE

rivV3

Versus W
ARG 4
AUS 1
BEL 1
BRA 0
BUL 6
CAN 1
CHN 2
cuB 1
CZE 4
EGY 1
ESP 6
FIN 0
FRA 7
GER 3
IRI

ITA 0
JPN 7
KAZ

KOR 1
MEX 2
MNE

NED 5
POL 4
POR 3
PUR

QAT

RUS 4
SLO 1
SRB 4
SVK 3
TPE 1
TUN 1
TUR

USA 7
VEN 3

WCUP: World Cup

26

L
7

T
1"

1

Date

26.06.05

22.11.06

30.09.87

18.11.06

07.09.03

29.09.94

21.06.15

21.11.06

07.09.05

30.09.86

04.09.09

08.09.91

09.09.09

08.09.09

22.11.98

01.06.03

07.10.94

19.06.15

07.09.07

10.09.09

28.05.09

11.09.03

06.09.09

09.09.07

20.06.15

29.09.86

15.08.04

25.08.04

16.06.01

WCh: World Championship

Competition
World League 2005
WCh 2006 M

ECh 1987 M

WCh 2006 M

ECh 2003 M

WCh 1994 M
World League 2015 - 3 Group
WCh 2006 M

ECh 2005 M

WCh 1986 M

ECh 2009 M

ECh 1991 M

ECh 2009 M

ECh 2009 M

WCh 1998 M

World League 2003

WCh 1994 M

World League 2015 - 3¢ Group

ECh 2007 M

ECh 2009 M
World Championships Qualifier -

Europe 2010 M

ECh 2003 M
ECh 2009 M
ECh 2007 M
World League 2015 - 3 Group
WCh 1986 M

0G 2004 M

0G 2004 M

World League 2001

Phase
Group C
Group B
Group 2
Group B
Group 1
Group A
Prel. Round
Group B
Group 2
Qualification Round
1 Round
Group 1
2 Round

2 Round

Group H

Group D

Classification Roun

Prel. Round

Group A
2 Round

2 Round

Group 1

1¢t Round

Group A

Prel. Round
Qualification Round

Group A

Quarterfinal

Group B

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location Score
Thessaloniki 1-3
Fukuoka 3-1
Genk 3-2
Fukuoka 0-3
Leipzig 3-1
Athens 3-0
Thessaloniki 23
Fukuoka 23
Belgrade 3-1
Evreux 32
Izmir 3-0
Karlsruhe 23
lzmir 1-3
Izmir i3
Chiba 0-3
Fukushima 23
Athens 3-1
Thessaloniki 3-0
St. Petersburg 32
lzmir 03
Pévoa de Varzim 1-3
Karlsruhe 23
Izmir 3-1
St. Petersburg 1-3
Thessaloniki 32
Evreux 30
Athens 3-0
Athens 23
Patras 2-3
0G Olympic Games

Set 1

25-15

25-20

15-7

19-25

25-20

15-7

25-21

19-25

30-32

11-15

25-23

15-13

18-25

14-25

5-15

28-26

15-9

25-16

25-20

22-25

21-25

26-24

34-32

23-25

14-25

15-10

25-20

20-25

23-25

Set 2
22-25
25-22
10-15
18-25
25-16
15-3
21-25
25-20

25-22

25-20

11-15

32-30

31-33

13-15

16-25

14-16

25-18

22-25

26-28

25-18

25-27

26-24

23-25

17-25

15-11

25-14

25-22

23-25

Set3

17-25

22-25

15-7

16-25

20-25

15-12

32-34

22-25

25-19

12-15

25-21

15-8

18-25

25-21

1-15

22-25

15-11

30-28

19-25

20-25

20-25

26-24

23-25

26-24

25-16

15-12

25-17

27-25

25-20

Set4
20-25
25-23

12-15

25-18

25-18

25-21

25-16

15-13

13-15

23-25

21-25

25-22

15-6

25-19

22-25

20-25

25-21

22-25

25-19

23-25

25-20

ECh: European Championship

Set5

15-8

13-15

12-15

15-12

13-15

13-15

15-13

9-15

15-10

15-17

18-20

rivs

WORLD LEACUE

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

2 IrRAN
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 2 2 4 0809.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 1-3 27-25  22-25 22-25 24-26
AUS 12 3 210915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 2527 2527  22-25
BEL 1 0 1 060914 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 3-1 25-23 2515 21-25  25-20
BRA 3 6 9 1807.14  World League 2014 - 1 Group Final Round Florence 3-1 2521 2519 23-25 28-26
BUL 0 1 1 21.11.06 WCh2006M Group C Nagano 0-3 19-25 1825 23-25
CAN 0 1 1 220915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 23-25 27-29 24-26
CHN 2 1 3 0206.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 3-2 23-25 2521 2931 2515  15-13
cuB 2 4 6 060713 World League 2013 Prel. Round La Habana 3-1 22-25 2520 25-18  25-22
CZE 0 1 1 17.11.06 WCh 2006 M Group C Nagano 0-3 23-25 1925  22-25
EGY 5 1 6 230915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 30 25-18  25-11  25-23
ESP
FIN
FRA 0 2 2 18.09.14 WCh2014M Pool G - 3 Round Katowice 25} 20-25 2325 2522 2519 915
GER 1 3 4 17.0914 WCh2014M Pool G - 3 Round Katowice 0-3 15-25 2125 19-25
GRE
ITA 5 8 13 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 0-3 19-25 2325 21-25
JPN 8 2 10 18.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 32 22-25 2325 2518 2521 15-12
KAZ 1 0 1 300809 World Championships Qualifr -Asia 319 Round Komaki 3-1 25-18  25-14  23-25 25-16
2010 M
KOR 3 1 4 01.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 30 25-17  25-18  25-16
MEX 0 1 1 011291 WC1991M Consolation Round Tokyo 1-3 14-16  6-15 157 5-15
MNE
NED
POL 4 9 13 12.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 23 25-18 25-23 1525 20-25 11-15
POR
PUR 2 0 2 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1% Round Krakow 3-0 25-17 2522 25-14
QAT
RUS 3 8 11 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 0-3 2426 18-25  20-25
SLO
SRB 3 2 5 14.09.14 WCh2014M Pool E - 2 Round Lodz 3-1 27-25 22-25 2522 25-18
SVK
TPE 1 0 1 220911 AsCh2011M Prel. Round Tehran 30 25-15  26-24  25-17
TUN 1 1 2 0909.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-1 25-17  21-25  25-14  25-20
TUR
USA 4 6 10 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 1-3 25-20  19-25 22-25 21-25
VEN 2 1 3 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 30 25-20 2517 25-15
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD

rivV3

LAST RESULT AGAINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

() A
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 21 7 28 22.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 32 22-25 2520 25-21 2025 16-14
AUS 14 1 15 09.09.15  WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 3-0 25-17  25-18  25-15
BEL 14 3 17 04.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 3-1 26-28 2515  25-16  28-26
BRA 24 36 60 03.07.15  World League 2015 - 1% Group Prel. Round Cuiaba 3-2 21-25  29-27  21-25 2519 21-19
BUL 25 19 44 21.07.13  World League 2013 Final 3-4 Mar del Plata 3-2 21-25 2521 2520 21-25 15-7
CAN 15 0 15 08.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 3-1 25-19 2520 22-25 25-13
CHN 42 5 47 241111 WC2011M Round Robin Kumamoto 30 25-10  25-18  25-14
cuB 33 16 49 16.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Firenze 3-0 2523  25-18  25-19
CZE 12 8 20 05.09.09 ECh2009 M 15t Round Istanbul 30 25-12  28-26  25-20
EGY 10 1 11 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 31 20-25 26-24  25-22  25-13
ESP 16 2 18 06.09.03 ECh2003 M Group 2 Karlsruhe 30 25-16  25-22  25-16
FIN 18 0 18 08.05.12 COQT2012M Prel. Round Sofia 3-2 25-21 1625 30-28 1625 16-14
FRA 37 26 63 02.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1% Round Krakow 3-2 20-25 20-25 25-23 2513 15-12
GER 19 11 30 09.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Torino 3-2 22-25 1925 2517  26-24 15-6
GRE 17 0 17 22.11.98  WCh 1998 M Group H Chiba 30 15-5 15-13 15-1
IRI 8 5 13 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 30 25-19 2523 2521
JPN 25 7 32 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 30 25-21 2520 25-15
KAZ
KOR 32 3 35 30.06.12 World League 2012 Prel. Round Dallas 3-2 25-16  20-25 25-21 2729 15-12
MEX 1 0 1 11.1082 WCh1982M Group Y Rosario 3-0 152 1510 158
MNE
NED 40 17 57 08.09.09 ECh2009M 2 Round Istanbul 1-3 22-25 2523 21-25  25-27
POL 14 16 30 23.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 26-24  22-25 25-22  25-19
POR 8 1 9 03.09.05 ECh2005M Group 1 Rome 3-0 25-19  25-21  25-20
PUR 2 1 3 060914 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 1-3 25-19  19-25  23-25 22-25
QAT
RUS 30 41 71 21.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-0 25-15  26-24  25-18
SLO
SRB 26 34 60 15.07.15  World League 2015 - 1+ Group Final Round Rio de Janeiro 32 25-23  14-25 2523 20-25 159
SVK 3 0 3 110512 COQT2012M Prel. Round Sofia 3-0 2523 25-13  25-22
TPE
TUN 9 0 9 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 3-0 25-18  25-23  25-22
TUR 3 1 4 291067 ECh1967M Group C Ankara 3-1 15-9 9-15 15-10  15-10
USA 24 20 44 12.09.15  WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 0-3 18-25 2325 27-29
VEN 11 0 11 18.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 30 25-16  25-22 2518
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEACUE

rivs

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

JAPAN

Versus W L T

ARG
AUS
BEL
BRA
BUL
CAN
CHN
cus
CZE
EGY
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GRE
IRI
ITA

KOR
MEX
MNE
NED
POL
POR
PUR
QAT
RUS
SLO
SRB
SVK
TPE
TUN
TUR
USA
VEN

WCUP: World Cup

8

3

17

1

0

30

20

58

21

31

25

4

4

40

30

32

24

32

35

68

24

Date

21.09.15

10.09.15

15.10.74

22.11.13

26.06.11

12.09.15

06.06.12

30.06.12

04.07.15

08.09.15

27.11.07

16.06.13

27.06.15

29.06.14

01.06.03

18.09.15

13.09.15

23.09.11

21.06.15

22.11.91

09.06.13

22.09.15

30.06.13

09.06.12

23.09.15

29.06.12

16.09.15

09.09.15

17.09.15

WCh: World Championship

Competition

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

WCh 1974 M

Grand Champions Cup 2013 M
World League 2011

WCUP 2015 M

WO0QT+COQT 2012 M

World League 2012

World League 2015 - 2" Group
WCUP 2015 M

WC 2007 M

World League 2013

World League 2015 - 2" Group
World League 2014 - 2" Group
World League 2003

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

AsCh 2011 M

World League 2015 - 2 Group

WC 1991 M

World League 2013

WCUP 2015 M

World League 2013

WOQT+COQT 2012 M

WCUP 2015 M

World League 2012

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

WCUP 2015 M

Phase
Round Robin
Round Robin
Group D
Round Robin
Prel. Round
Round Robin
Round Robin
Prel. Round
Prel. Round
Round Robin
Regular

Prel. Round
Prel. Round
Prel. Round
Group D
Round Robin
Round Robin
Prel. Round
Prel. Round

Group A

Prel. Round

Round Robin

Prel. Round

Round Robin

Round Robin

Prel. Round

Round Robin

Round Robin

Round Robin

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location
Tokyo
Hiroshima
Tijuana
Tokyo
Varna
Hiroshima
Tokyo
Novi Sad
Opava
Hiroshima
Fukuoka
Komaki
Rouen
Koshigaya
Fukushima
Osaka
Hiroshima
Tehran
Osaka

Osaka

Apeldoorn

Tokyo

Guimardes

Tokyo

Tokyo

Novi Sad

Osaka

Hiroshima

Osaka

FIVB VOLLEYBALL WORLD LEAGUE MEDIA GUIDE 2016

Score

03

0G Olympic Games

Set 1

24-26

25-17

15-10

17-25

21-25

25-17

19-25

17-25

19-25

25-19

26-24

23-25

25-23

25-22

26-28

25-22

21-25

25-23

25-21

15-4

20-25

26-24

22-25

22-25

29-27

22-25

25-21

23-25

33-31

Set 2

22-25

25-21

15-5

23-25

25-20

25-15

27-25

15-25

28-30

23-25

19-25

25-21

25-22

25-22

25-16

25-23

20-25

25-19

25-20

15-5

25-27

25-23

25-21

17-25

19-25

25-19

25-21

26-24

Set3

21-25

25-27

15-12

18-25

13-25

25-21

18-25

25-21

13-25

25-18

18-25

25-19

20-25

14-25

25-22

18-25

15-25

25-23

25-18

15-1

18-25

21-25

28-30

25-19

25-21

19-25

25-19

11-25

25-19

Set4

25-18

25-21

18-25

19-25

17-25

19-25

25-22

23-25

23-25

22-25

21-25

19-25

25-22

25-16

17-25

14-25

ECh: European Championship

Sets

10-15

15-7

10-15
17-15
15-13

12-15

15-10
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD riv3 WORLD LEAGUE

——
@ ~rnzAkHsTAN {® KOREA
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 ) Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG ARG 6 8 14 0507.09 World League 2009 Prel. Round Buenos Aires 0-3 2931 20-25 23-25
AUS AUS 1 3 4 09.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 22-25 17-25 25-23  20-25
BEL BEL 1 0 1 100956 WCh1956M Consolation Round 11 Paris 32 13-15  11-15 15-3 15-8 15-4
BRA BRA 5 28 33 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+ Round Katowice 2-3 2521 13-25  21-25 2517 13-15
BUL BUL 2 19 21 27.06.10  World League 2010 Prel. Round Varna 1-3 2931 21-25 2522 23-25
CAN 0 1 1 17.11.06 WCh2006 M Group D Sendai 0-3 21-25  24-26  21-25 CAN 7 7 14 15.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Mississauga 0-3 23-25 2025 20-25
CHN CHN 10 9 19 07.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 3-2 25-21  22-25 25-20 1425 15-13
CuB cuB 1 43 44 05.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1< Round Katowice 1-3 21-25 2523 1425 22-25
CZE CZE 3 13 16 26.06.20 World League 2015 - 2" Group ~ Prel. Round Liberec 23 22-25 2516 25-16  23-25 12-15
EGY 0 2 2 19.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Cairo 13 19-25 16-25 25-20 23-25 EGY 9 2 11 30.11.07 WC2007M Regular Tokyo 13 25-21  16-25 19-25  22-25
ESP 0 3 3 20.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Cairo 0-3 23-25 1825 21-25 ESP 2 6 8 011207 WC2007M Regular Tokyo 0-3 22-25 17-25  26-28
FIN FIN 4 8 12 03.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+ Round Katowice 0-3 22-25 2426 15-25
FRA FRA 8 15 23 04.07.15  World League 2015 - 2¢ Group ~ Prel. Round Brest 1-3 2523  23-25 18-25 15-25
GER GER 4 4 8 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+ Round Katowice 0-3 13-25 1625 21-25
GRE GRE 0 1 1 071094 WCh1994M Classification Roun Athens -3 9-15 16-14  11-15  6-15
IRI 0 1 1 300809 WChQ-Asia2010M 3 Round Komaki -3 18-25 14-25 2523  16-25 IRI 1 3 4 010612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 17-25 1825 16-25
ITA ITA 3 32 35 30.06.12  World League 2012 Prel. Round Dallas 23 16-25 2520 21-25 2927 12-15
JPN 0 3 3 230911 AsCh2011M Prel. Round Tehran 03 23-25 1925 23-25 JPN 18 17 35 21.06.15  World League 2015 - 2 Group  Prel. Round Osaka 03 21-25 20-25 1825
KOR 0 2 2 29.08.09 WChQ-Asia2010M 3 Round Komaki 2-3 25-23  25-18  16-25 19-25 5-15 KAZ 2 0 2 29.08.09 WChQ-Asia2010M 3¢ Round Komaki 3-2 23-25 1825 25-16  25-19 15-5
MEX MEX 2 0 2 240978 WCh1978M Group H Rome 3-0 15-8 157 15-7
MNE MNE
NED NED 2 26 28 29.06.14  World League 2014 - 2" Group ~ Prel. Round Daejeon 23 21-25 27-25 2518 19-25 9-15
POL POL 2 1 3 260978 WCh1978 M Group H Rome 3-1 15-7 1-15  16-14  15-10
POR POR 3 4 7 0607.14 World League 2014 - 2" Group ~ Prel. Round Povoa de Varzim 3-1 25-23 2523 1825 2521
PUR PUR 3 0 3 100612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 32 15-25 2518 19-25 25-16  15-12
QAT 1.0 1 270911 AsCh2011M Classif. 9-12 Tehran 3-2 20-25 25-18  25-15 23-25 157 QAT 1 0 1 230911 AsCh2011M Prel. Round Tehran 3-0 2927 25-14  25-12
RUS 0 1 1 21.11.06 WCh2006M Group D Sendai 0-3 16-25 1825 18-25 RUS 5 27 32 19.07.08  World League 2008 Prel. Round Khanty-Mansiysk ~ 3-2 20-25 17-25 2519 2523 15-13
SLO SLO
SRB 0 2 2 1811.06 WCh2006 M Group D Sendai 1-3 16-25 2522 1825 22-25 SRB 1 9 10 02.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 23-25  22-25 25-17  12-25
SVK SVK
TPE 2 0 2 260911 AsCh2011M Classif. 9-16 Tehran 3-0 25-17  25-15  25-22 TPE
TUN 0 1 1 2211.06 WCh2006M Group D Sendai 0-3 19-25 2325 24-26 TUN 10 1 11 01.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1+t Round Katowice 3-1 2426 26-24  25-21  25-18
TUR TUR 1 0 1 300856 WCh1956M Group A Paris 3-2 4-15 15-5 12-15 15-5 15-10
USA USA 6 17 23 29.06.12  World League 2012 Prel. Round Dallas 03 30-32 2426 22-25
VEN 1 1 2 21.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Cairo 2-3 16-25 25-17 19-25 25-20 9-15 VEN 3 0 3 06.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 30 27-25 2522 25-15
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD
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LAST RESULT AGAINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

MEXICO
Versus W Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 0 26.09.10  WCh 2010 M 1+ Round Reggio Calabria 1-3 12-25 1925 2517  15-25
AUS 1 07.10.82  WCh 1982 M Group Y Buenos Aires 3-0 156 159 15-4
BEL 2 23.10.74  WCh 1974 M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 3-2 15-2 6-15 15-10  11-15  16-14
BRA 1 2410.74  WCh 1974 M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 30 0-0 0-0 0-0
BUL 0 01.09.14  WCh 2014 M Pool C - 1+ Round Gdansk 0-3 16-25 17-25 21-25
CAN 1 06.09.14  WCh 2014 M Pool C - 1% Round Gdansk 0-3 17-25 1825 19-25
CHN 0 20.06.15  World League 2015 - 3 Group Prel. Round Thessaloniki 1-3 11-25  23-25 2518 1525
cuB 0 13.06.14  World League 2014 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Tunis 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0
CZE 0 27.09.78  WCh 1978 M Group H Rome 0-3 4-15 13-1582-15
EGY 2 07.09.14  WCh 2014 M Pool C - 1 Round Gdansk 3-2 16-25 2520 25-21 2125 15-10
ESP
FIN 2 10.10.82  WCh 1982 M Group Y Rosario 3-2 16-14  8-15 17-15"11-155517-15
FRA 0 08.10.82  WCh 1982 M Group Y Buenos Aires 25} 15-11 8-15 15-10 1215 11-15
GER 0 30.11.91  WC 1991 M Consolation Round Tokyo 0-3 915! 415 10-15
GRE 0 19.06.15  World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Thessaloniki 0-3 16-25 18-25 28-30
IRI 1 01.1291  WC 1991 M Consolation Round Tokyo 3-1 16-14 156  7-15 15-5
ITA 0 11.10.82  WCh 1982 M Group Y Rosario 0-3 2-15 10-15  8-15
JPN 0 221191 WC 1991 M Group A Osaka 0-3 4-15 5-15 1-15
KAZ
KOR 0 24.09.78  WCh 1978 M Group H Rome 0-3 8-15 7-15 7-15
MNE
NED 2 26.10.74  WCh 1974 M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 3-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
POL 0 22.09.78  WCh 1978 M Group B Bergamo 0-3 13-15  7-15 4-15
POR
PUR 0 10.05.12  COQT 2012 M Quarterfinals Long Beach, CA 1-3 21-25  23-25 2520 1925
QAT
RUS 0 05.09.14  WCh 2014 M Pool C - 1+t Round Gdansk 1-3 2521 20-25 14-25 17-25
SLO
SRB 0 02.10.10  WCh 2010 M 2 Round Milan 0-3 23-25 18-25 19-25
SVK 0 21.06.15  World League 2015 - 3 Group Prel. Round Thessaloniki 1-3 25-22 2325 23-25 17-25
TPE
TUN 3 15.06.14  World League 2014 - 3 Group Prel. Round Tunis 23 23-25 23-25 2521 25-21  13-15
TUR 1 14.06.14  World League 2014 - 3 Group Prel. Round Tunis 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0
USA 1 09.05.12  COQT 2012 M Prel. Round Long Beach, CA 0-3 23-25  19-25 14-25
VEN 2 27.09.10  WCh 2010 M 15t Round Reggio Calabria 30 25-22 2520 25-20

WCUP: World Cup

32

WCh: World Championship

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

0G Olympic Games

ECh: European Championship

MONTENEGRO

rivs

WORLD LEACUE

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

Versus W L T Date

ARG
AUS
BEL
BRA
BUL
CAN
CHN
CuB
CZE
EGY
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GRE
IRI
ITA
JPN
KAZ
KOR
MEX
NED
POL
POR
PUR
QAT
RUS
SLO
SRB
SVK
TPE
TUN
TUR
USA
VEN

0 1 1
10 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
2.0 2
2 0 2
|2

WCUP: World Cup

31.05.09

04.07.15

27.05.09

05.07.15

28.05.09

20.06.15

19.06.15

21.06.15

WCh: World Championship

Competition

WChQ- Europe 2010 M

World League 2015 - 3 Group

WChQ- Europe 2010 M

World League 2015 - 3 Group

WChQ- Europe 2010 M

World League 2015 - 3 Group

World League 2015 - 3 Group

World League 2015 - 3 Group

Phase

2 Round

Semifinals

2 Round

Final 1-2

2 Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location

Liberec

Bratislava

Liberec

Bratislava

Liberec

Istanbul

Istanbul

Istanbul

0G Olympic Games

Score

0-3

23

0-3

31

3-0

23

Set 1

31-33

25-21

25-23

20-25

16-25

25-19

25-23

21-25

Set 2

23-25

25-21

22-25

25-21

20-25

28-26

25-21

25-23

Sets

Set3 Set4d
22-25

22-25 25-15
15-25  24-26

23-25 2523 9-15

25-27

22-25 25-13

27-25

23-25 2523 12-15

ECh: European Championship
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rivV3

LAST RESULT AGAINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

<= NETHERLANDS

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 5 2 7 140698 World League 1998 Group B 32 15-7 3-15 5-15 15-2 15-12
AUS 4 1 5 11.07.14  World League 2014 - 2 Group Semifinals Sydney 0-3 23-25  12-25  25-27

BEL 10 7 17 04.07.15  World League 2015 - 2 Group Prel. Round Antwerp 3-0 25-23 2522 25-17

BRA 11 24 35 27.06.10  World League 2010 Prel. Round Rotterdam 2-3 25-19 2523 22-25 1725 10-15
BUL 13 27 40 04.07.10  World League 2010 Prel. Round Varna 0-3 22-25 20-25 30-32

CAN 12 5 17 01.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Québec 3-1 25-22 2517 20-25 25-23

CHN 14 5 19 12.07.09  World League 2009 Prel. Round Nanjing 0-3 21-25  20-25 23-25

cuB 19 28 47 21.06.03  World League 2003 Group C Havana 3-1 25-19 2519 16-25 25-23

CZE 12 10 22 06.07.14  World League 2014 - 2" Group Prel. Round Rotterdam 3-0 2520 25-16  25-21

EGY 4 0 4 23.09.00 0G2000M Group A Sydney 3-1 25-21  25-11 3133 25-20

ESP 6 6 12 11.09.07 ECh2007 M Group E St. Petersburg 113 23-25 2520 22-25 22-25

FIN 13 4 17 27.06.15 World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round Espoo 3-2 25-18  20-25 18-25 25-18 15-13
FRA 16 15 31 12.09.07 ECh2007 M Group E St. Petersburg 32 25-11 2523 21-25 2025 15-12
GER 19 10 29 09.09.07 ECh2007 M Group A St. Petersburg 30 25-15  26-24 2519

GRE 17 5 22 07.09.07 ECh2007 M Group A St. Petersburg 25} 20-25 2522 2519 1925 13-15
IRI

ITA 17 40 57 08.09.09 ECh 2009 M 24 Round Istanbul 3-1 2522 23-25 2521 27-25

JPN 11 3 14 09.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Apeldoorn 3-0 25-20  25-21  25-18

KAZ

KOR 26 2 28 29.06.14  World League 2014 - 2 Group Prel. Round Daejeon 32 25-21 2527 1825 2519 159
MEX 0 2 2 261074 WCh1974M Finals 7-12 Toluca de Lerdo 03 0-0 0-0 0-0

MNE

POL 2 7 9 140903 ECh2003M Final 5-6 Berlin 0-3 21-25  20-25  13-25

POR 10 7 17 20.06.15 World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round Groningen 23 2515  21-25 23-25 2521 11-15
PUR

QAT

RUS 17 27 44 05.09.09  ECh 2009 M 1+t Round Istanbul 23 23-25 22-25 25-21 2523 10-15
SLO 1 0 1 130901 ECh2001M Group 1 Ostrava 3-0 25-20 25-16  25-20

SRB 9 14 23 10.09.09 ECh2009 M 21 Round Istanbul 1-3 20-25 2325 2521 23-25

SVK 2 0 2 130907 ECh2007 M Group E St. Petersburg 3-1 30-28 22-25 25-18  25-17

TPE

TUN 7 0 7 21079 0G199% M Group B Atlanta, GA 3-0 15-4 154 152

TUR 2 3 5 01.06.09 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 20 Round Rotterdam 3-2 19-25 25-16  22-25 25-17 15-13
USA 11 9 20 18.07.09 World League 2009 Prel. Round Wichita, KS 0-3 19-25 18-25 24-26

VEN 1 0 1 200970 WCh1970M Group C Khaskovo 30 15-8 15-3 15-8

WCUP: World Cup

34

WCh: World Championship

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

0G Olympic Games

ECh: European Championship

rivs
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' POLAND

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 24 5 29 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-1 25-18 1925  25-21  27-25

AUS 6 1 7 1809.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 3-0 25-15  25-22  25-17

BEL 4 1 5 07.09.07 ECh2007M Group B Moscow 1-3 22-25 2523 14-25 24-26

BRA 17 35 52 21.09.14 WCh 2014 M Place 1-2 Katowice 3-1 18-25  25-22 2523 2522

BUL 20 27 47 13.07.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Varna 2-3 25-20 2523 21-25 21-25  17-19
CAN 10 0 10 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 3-1 23-25  25-15 © 25-19 @ 25-19

CHN 15 2 17 271111 WC2011 M Round Robin Fukuoka 3-1 17-25 2520 25-21 25-19

cuB 9 11 20 06.07.12  World League 2012 Finals Sofia 30 25-23 2520 25-23

CZE 15 14 29 14.09.11 ECh2011M Playoffs Karlovy Vary 3-1 25-23  22-25 31-29 25-18

EGY 10 1 11 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 30 25-20  25-23  25-18

ESP 10 3 13 08.09.09 ECh2009 M 204 Round Izmir 3-2 18-25 2520 25-18 23-25 17-15
FIN 13 5 18 15.06.12  World League 2012 Prel. Round Tampere 3-0 25-16 26-24  25-19

FRA 19 9 28 18.07.15 World League 2015 - 1% Group Semifinals Rio de Janeiro 23 23-25 + 23-25  25-19 1 2522 15-17
GER 17 10 27 20.09.14 WCh2014 M Semifinals Katowice 3-1 26-24  28-26  23-25 25-21

GRE 10 4 14 10.09.09 ECh2009 M 21 Round lzmir 30 25-22 2826 25-20

IRI 9 4 13 1209.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-2 18-25 23-25 25-15 2520 15-11
ITA 16 14 30 23.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 13 2426 2522 22-25 19-25

JPN 24 6 30 22.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 2426 27-25 2521 25-19

KAZ

KOR 1 2 3 260978 WCh1978 M Group H Rome 1-3 7-15 15-11  14-16  10-15

MEX 3 0 3 220978 WCh1978M Group B Bergamo 3-0 15-13 157 15-4

MNE

NED 7 2 9 140903 ECh2003M Final 5-6 Berlin 3-0 2521 25-20  25-13

POR 4 2 6 08.09.05 ECh2005M Group 1 Rome 3-0 25-23  25-18  25-16

PUR 5 0 5 250611 World League 2011 Prel. Round Plock 3-0 25-19 2522 25-20

QAT

RUS 21 47 68 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-1 26-28 27-25 2519 25-22

SLO 1 0 1 140809 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 3 Round Gdynia 3-0 25-16 25-23  25-15

SRB 24 14 38 17.07.15  World League 2015 - 1+ Group Final Round Rio de Janeiro 23 25-18  22-25 25-22 2225 13-15
SVK 3 1 4 150911 ECh2011M Quarterfinals Karlovy Vary 30 25-23  25-17  25-19

TPE 1T 0 1 26098 WCh1986M Group B Tourcoing 3-0 15-11 154 1511

TUN 6 0 6 0809.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 30 25-17  25-15  25-20

TUR 3 0 3 050909 ECh2009M 15t Round Izmir 30 25-23 2518 25-17

USA 18 15 33 21.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 31 17-25  25-19 25-23 25-15

VEN 15 2 17 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-1 25-27 2523 25-16  25-23

WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 ) Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 5 16 21 01.07.12  World League 2012 Prel. Round Sofia 23 14-25 2517 21-25 2519 9-15 ARG 11 2 2511.07 WC2007 M Regular Fukuoka 23 25-19 2522 16-25 2125 13-15
AUS 1 0 1 300902 WCh2002M Group A San Juan 3-1 2520 2527 25-21  29-27 AUS 1 2 3 020612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 14-25 1925 20-25
BEL 2 4 6 2806.15 World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round Povoa de Varzim 0-3 26-28 23-25 18-25 BEL 0 1 1 020914 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 0-3 19-25 17-25  20-25
BRA 1 20 21 20.08.06 World League 2006 Group B Fortaleza 1-3 17-25 3432 20-25 17-25 BRA 0 5 5 19.06.11  World League 2011 Prel. Round Sao Paulo 0-3 10-25 20-25  20-25
BUL 0 6 6 29.06.12 World League 2012 Prel. Round Sofia 1-3 25-21 1825 20-25 21-25 BUL 0 1 1 201107 WC2007M Regular Matsumoto 1-3 25-19 1825 2527 17-25
CAN 1 1 2 08.06.13 World League 2013 Prel. Round Mississauga 3-1 25-19  20-25 25-18  25-23 CAN 1 8 9 110512 (COQT2012M Semifinals Long Beach, CA 2-3 25-22  23-25 2519  23-25  11-15
CHN 2 1 3 140811 World League 2012 Qualifier Playoffs Taicang 2-3 26-24  23-25 21-25 2521 13-15 CHN 3 4 7 1506.14  World League 2014 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Kosice 0-3 28-30 1825 20-25
CuB 1 8 9 10.06.01 World League 2001 Group C Almada 0-3 2527 17-25  17-25 CuB 0 2 2 120512 (COQT2012M Classif. Long Beach, CA 0-3 20-25 21-25  15-25
CZE 1 6 7 280614 World League 2014 - 2 Group Prel. Round Opava 13 2426 14-25  25-17  17-25 CZE 0 1 1 131074 WCh1974M Group E Puebla 0-3 3-15 6-15 5-15
EGY EGY 11 2 181107 WC2007M Regular Matsumoto 30 25:-17° 1 25-195825-17
ESP 2 3 5 27.0604 World League 2004 Group A Porto 0-3 15-25  21-25 17-25 ESP 2 1 3 14.06.14  World League 2014 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Kosice 32 2522 20-25 20-25 2520 15-13
FIN 4 10 14 05.07.15 World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round Povoa de Varzim 1-3 18-25 20-25 25-18  23-25 FIN
FRA 1 4 5 030799 World League 1999 Group C -3 20-25 2523 20-25 20-25 FRA 0 2 2 31.0814 WCh2014M Pool D - 1% Round Krakow 0-3 23-25 22-25 24-26
GER 3 7 10 30.06.12 World League 2012 Prel. Round Sofia 0-3 19-25 1825 20-25 GER 0 2 2 300910 WcCh2010M 24 Round Catania 0-3 22-25 22-25 1825
GRE 3 3 6 280509 WChQ- Europe 2010 M 24 Round Pévoa de Varzim 3-1 25-21 1825  25-20  25-22 GRE
IRI IRI 0 2 2 070914 WCh2014M Pool D - 1 Round Krakow 0-3 17-25  22-25 1425
ITA 1 8 9 03.09.05 ECh2005M Group 1 Rome 0-3 19-25  21-25  20-25 ITA 1 2 3 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1¢* Round Krakéw 3-1 19-25 2519 2523 25-22
JPN 4 6 10 30.06.13  World League 2013 Prel. Round Guimaraes 2-3 25-22  23-25 30-28 22-25 10-15 JPN 1 2 3 09.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 13 2522 21-25  19-25 16-25
KAZ KAZ
KOR 4 3 7 06.07.14 World League 2014 - 2" Group Prel. Round Povoa de Varzim 1-3 23-25 2325 2518  21-25 KOR 0 3 3 100612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 23 25-15 18-25 2519 16-25 12-15
MEX MEX 3 0 3 100512 (COQT2012M Quarterfinals Long Beach, CA 3-1 25-21  25-23  20-25 25-19
MNE MNE 0 2 2 20.06.15 World League 2015 - 3 Group Prel. Round Istanbul 1-3 19-25 26-28 25-22 13-25
NED 7 10 17 20.06.15  World League 2015 - 2" Group Prel. Round Groningen 32 15-25 2521 2523 2125 15-11 NED
POL 2 4 6 0809.05 ECh2005M Group 1 Rome 0-3 23-25 18-25 16-25 POL 0 5 5 250611 World League 2011 Prel. Round Plock 0-3 19-25 22-25 20-25
PUR 0 2 2 07.08.10 World League 2011 Qualifier Playoffs San Juan 1-3 25-20 1525 1825 22-25 POR 2 0 2 07.08.10 World League 2011 Qualifier Playoffs San Juan 3-1 20-25 25-15 2518 2522
QAT QAT
RUS 0 3 3 11.09.11 ECh2011M Prel. Round Karlovy Vary 1-3 15-25 25-23  22-25 13-25 RUS 0 3 3 27.0910 WCh2010M 1¢t Round Modena 23 2521 14-25  21-25 2523 11-15
SLO 1 0 1 31.0509 WChQ- Europe 2010 M 2 Round Pévoa de Varzim 3-1 25-21  20-25 25-16  25-21 SLO
SRB 1 10 11 26.06.11  World League 2011 Prel. Round Povoa de Varzim 1-3 1425 27-25 1925 22-25 SRB
SVK SVK 1 1 2 13.06.14  World League 2014 - 3 Group Prel. Round Kosice 1-3 21-25  22-25 26-24 1925
TPE TPE
TUN TUN 2 2 4 21.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Istanbul 3-1 29-27 2516 1825 25-19
TUR TUR 0 2 2 19.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Istanbul 0-3 16-25 16-25 13-25
USA USA 1 6 7 040914 WCh2014M Pool D - 1% Round Krakow 03 15-25 825  20-25
VEN 3 1 4 26.06.05 WorldLeague 2005 Group A Caracas 0-3 20-25 22-25 19-25 VEN 0 2 2 0506.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 20-25 20-25 21-25
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HEAD FIV3

7 QATAR

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4d Set5.
ARG

AUS 0 1 1 220911 AsCh2011M Prel. Round Tehran 0-3 20-25 1825 21-25
BEL
BRA
BUL
CAN
CHN
CuB
CZE
EGY
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GRE
IRI
ITA
JPN
KAZ 0 1 1 270911 AsCh2011M Classif. 9-12 Tehran 2-3 25-20 1825 15-25 25-23 7-15
KOR 0 1 1 230911 AsCh2011M Prel. Round Tehran 0-3 27-29  14-25  12-25
MEX
MNE
NED
POL
POR
PUR
RUS
SLO
SRB
SVK
TPE
TUN
TUR
USA
VEN

WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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rivs

WORLD LEACUE

LAST RESULT AGAINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD
9 RUSSIA

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 12 1 13 12.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-1 25-19  21-25 25-18  25-20

AUS 9 0 9 160915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 3-0 26-24  25-16  25-18

BEL 8 0 8 080809 WChQ - Europe 2010 M 3 Round Tampere 30 25-18 2522 25-16

BRA 33 30 63 17.09.14 WCh2014M Pool H - 34 Round Lodz 0-3 22-25 2025 21-25

BUL 52 10 62 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool C - 1+ Round Gdansk 3-2 20-25 23-25 25-20 2523 15-11
CAN 5 1 6 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 30 25-21 2516 25-19

CHN 33 1 34 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool C - 1+ Round Gdansk 30 25-22  25-11 2521

cuB 41 23 64 11.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2 Round Wroclaw 3-1 25-18  23-25 25-15  25-19

CZE 25 10 35 12.09.11 ECh2011M Prel. Round Karlovy Vary 30 25-19  25-14  25-18

EGY 16 0 16 18.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Toyama 30 25-20  26-24  25-18

ESP 11 4 15 01.10.10 WCh2010M 2 Round Catania 2-3 25-17 2522 21-25 2025 13-15
FIN 11 1 12 10.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2 Round Wroclaw 30 25-10  25-18  25-16

FRA 25 6 31 12.09.09 ECh2009 M Semifinals Izmir 25} 18-25 2225 27-25 2515 15-17
GER 34 7 41 13.09.14 WCh2014M Pool F - 2 Round Katowice 30 25-17  25-18  26-24

GRE 14 4 18 11.09.03 ECh2003 M Group 1 Karlsruhe 3-2 24-26  27-25 24-26  25-20 15-9
IRI 8 3 11 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 30 26-24 2518 25-20

ITA 41 30 71 21.09.15 WCUP 2015 M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 15-25 2426 18-25

JPN 58 10 68 23.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-2 27-29 2517 21-25 25-17 15-13
KAZ 1 0 1 21.11.06 WCh2006 M Group D Sendai 30 25-16  25-18  25-18

KOR 27 5 32 19.07.08 World League 2008 Prel. Round Khanty-Mansiysk ~ 2-3 25-20 2517 19-25 23-25 13-15
MEX 4 0 4 050914 WCh2014M Pool C - 1+t Round Gdansk 3-1 21-25  25-20 25-14  25-17

MNE

NED 27 17 44 05.09.09 ECh2009M 15t Round Istanbul 3-2 25-23 2522 2125 23-25 15-10
POL 47 21 68 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 1-3 2826 25-27 1925 22-25

POR 3 0 3 110911 ECh2011M Prel. Round Karlovy Vary 3-1 2515 23-25 2522 25-13

PUR 3 0 3 27.0910 WCh2010M 1+t Round Modena 32 21-25  25-14 2521 23-25 15-11
QAT

SLO 1 0 1 120901 ECh2001M Group 1 Ostrava 3-0 2517 25-14  25-21

SRB 40 16 56 21.06.14  World League 2014 - 1< Group Prel. Round Surgut 3-0 25-19  27-25  25-20

SVK 1 1 2 090901 ECh2001M Group 1 Ostrava 3-1 20-25 25-19 2520 25-17

TPE 1T 0 1 24098  WCh1986 M Group B Tourcoing 3-0 15-2 15-4 156

TUN 13 0 13 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-0 2517 25-16  29-27

TUR 4 0 4 07.09.07 ECh2007M Group B Moscow 30 25-20 2517 25-18

USA 33 21 54 22.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 23-25  24-26  17-25

VEN 11 0 11 08.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 30 29-27 2516 25-15

WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HEAD

@ scRBIA

rivV3

Versus W
ARG 17
AUS 6

BEL 2

BRA 8

BUL 1"
CAN 5

CHN 18
cuB 20
CZE 9

EGY 8

ESP "
FIN 6

FRA 27
GER 10
GRE 17
IRI 2

ITA 34
JPN 21
KAZ 2

KOR 9

MEX 1

MNE

NED 14
POL 14
POR 10
PUR 2

QAT

RUS 16
SLO 2

SVK 2

TPE

TUN 5

TUR 3

USA 13
VEN 6

WCUP: World Cup

40

26

22

24

40

T
24

7

5

34

33

20

32

44

21

60

24

23

38

56

22

Date

02.09.14

05.07.15

03.10.87

14.06.15

29.06.14

26.09.10

05.06.12

08.06.13

04.09.09

02.12.11

10.05.12

18.06.11

19.07.15

30.06.13

09.09.07

14.09.14

15.07.15

29.06.12

18.11.06

02.06.12

02.10.10

10.09.09

17.07.15

26.06.11

07.06.12

21.06.14

11.05.12

12.09.07

31.07.12

10.09.11

18.07.15

06.09.14

WCh: World Championship

Competition

WCh 2014 M

World League 2015 - 1% Group
ECh 1987 M

World League 2015 - 1t Group
World League 2014 - 1% Group
WCh 2010 M

WOQT+COQT 2012 M

World League 2013

ECh 2009 M

WC2011 M

coQr 2012 M

World League 2011

World League 2015 - 1% Group
World League 2013

ECh 2007 M

WCh 2014 M

World League 2015 - 1% Group
World League 2012

WCh 2006 M

WOQT-+COQT 2012 M

WCh 2010 M

ECh 2009 M
World League 2015 - 1 Group
World League 2011

WOQT+COQT 2012 M

World League 2014 - 1t Group
C0QT 2012 M

ECh 2007 M

Olympic Games 2012
ECh 2011 M
World League 2015 - 1% Group

WCh 2014 M

Phase

Pool A - 1¢t Round
Prel. Round
Final 7-8
Prel. Round
Prel. Round
1+t Round
Round Robin
Prel. Round
1 Round
Round Robin
Prel. Round
Prel. Round
Final 1-2
Prel. Round
Group A
Pool E - 2" Round
Final Round
Prel. Round
Group D
Round Robin

21 Round

2 Round
Final Round
Prel. Round

Round Robin

Prel. Round
Prel. Round

Group E

Prel. Round
Prel. Round
Semifinals

Pool A - 1¢t Round

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location
Wroclaw
Melbourne
Genk
Beograd

Nis

Trieste

Tokyo

La Habana
Istanbul
Tokyo

Sofia
Tampere

Rio de Janeiro
Beograd

St. Petersburg
Lodz

Rio de Janeiro
Novi Sad
Sendai

Tokyo

Milan

Istanbul
Rio de Janeiro
Povoa de Varzim

Tokyo

Surgut
Sofia

St. Petersburg

London
Vienna
Rio de Janeiro

Wroclaw

Score

23
0-3

23

2-3

0-3

32

3-1

0G Olympic Games

Set 1

25-17

22-25

2-15

23-25

25-23

20-25

25-15

26-24

25-22

25-20

25-19

23-25

19-25

23-25

25-23

25-27

23-25

25-22

25-16

25-23

25-23

19-25

22-25

25-18

25-15

25-16

25-23

25-20

Set 2

20-25

25-22

13-15

25-20

25-21

22-25

25-13

25-22

26-24

19-25

25-17

23-25

21-25

25-19

25-23

25-22

25-14

25-19

22-25

25-22

25-18

25-23

25-22

25-27

25-17

25-27

25-18

25-23

25-21

25-18

25-21

25-17

Set3

25-21

25-13

13-15

21-25

25-14

25-17

25-21

18-25

25-14

25-22

23-25

25-22

23-25

25-22

24-26

22-25

23-25

25-19

25-18

17-25

25-19

21-25

22-25

25-19

25-18

20-25

27-25

25-23

20-25

25-20

25-27

25-22

Set4 Sets

25-21

21-25

25-22

23-25

25-21

28-26

25-22

25-20

21-25

25-22

18-25

25-20

25-22

25-12

25-23

25-22

25-22

25-15

25-18

20-25

ECh: European Championship

12-15

13-15

11-15

15-12

9-15

15-13

15-12

WORLD LEACUE

rivs

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

w SLOVAKIA

Versus W L T Date
ARG

AUS

BEL

BRA

BUL 11 2 10.09.11
CAN 11 2 3007.11
CHN 2 4 6 050715
CuB

CZE 0 3 3 07.09.03
EGY 0 1 1 040715
ESP 1 4 5 1506.14
FIN 1 0 1 100512
FRA 0 4 4 0809.09
GER 3 4 7 080512
GRE 1 3 4 2006.15
IRI

ITA 0 3 3 110512
JPN

KAZ

KOR

MEX 2 0 2 210615
MNE

NED 0 2 2 13.09.07
POL 1 3 4 150911
POR

PUR 11 2 13.06.14
QAT

RUS 1 1 2 09.09.01
SLO 4 0 4 040909
SRB 0 2 2 120907
TPE

TUN

TUR 0 1 1 280614
USA

VEN

WCUP: World Cup

WCh: World Championship

Competition

ECh 2011 M
World League 2012 Qualifier

World League 2015 - 3 Group

ECh 2003 M

World League 2015 - 3 Group
World League 2014 - 3 Group
coQr 2012 M

ECh 2009 M

coQr 2012 M

World League 2015 - 3 Group

COQT 2012 M

World League 2015 - 3 Group

ECh 2007 M

ECh 2011 M

World League 2014 - 3 Group

ECh 2001 M

ECh 2009 M

ECh 2007 M

World League 2014 - 3 Group

Phase

Prel. Round
Playoffs

Final 3-4

Group 2
Semifinals
Prel. Round
Prel. Round
2" Round
Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Prel. Round

Group E

Quarterfinals

Prel. Round

Group 1

1t Round

Group E

Semifinals

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location

Prague
Ottawa

Bratislava

Karlsruhe
Bratislava
Kosice
Sofia
lzmir
Sofia

Thessaloniki

Sofia

Thessaloniki

St. Petersburg

Karlovy Vary

Kosice

Ostrava

lzmir

St. Petersburg

Bursa

Score

0-3

23

0-3

1-3

03

0-3

0G Olympic Games

Set 1

26-24

26-28

17-25

29-27

23-25

29-27

25-20

23-25

19-25

25-14

23-25

22-25

28-30

23-25

25-21

25-20

25-20

18-25

22-25

Set 2

27-25

17-25

26-28

23-25

25-22

21-25

25-16

26-24

22-25

25-17

13-25

25-23

25-22

17-25

25-22

19-25

25-21

23-25

21-25

Set3

24-26

17-25

25-20

22-25

25-27

25-22

21-25

22-25

20-25

16-25

22-25

25-23

18-25

19-25

24-26

20-25

30-28

23-25

24-26

Set4

19-25

29-27

22-25

23-25

17-25

25-19

21-25

19-25

25-17

17-25

25-19

17-25

ECh: European Championship

FIVB VOLLEYBALL WORLD LEAGUE MEDIA GUIDE 2016

Sets

17-15

15-13

10-15

10-15
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HEAD

’;!

SLOVENIA

rivV3

Versus W L T Date

ARG
AUS
BEL
BRA
BUL
CAN
CHN
cuB
CZE
EGY
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GRE
IRI
ITA
JPN
KAZ
KOR
MEX
MNE
NED
POL
POR
PUR
QAT
RUS
SRB
SVK
TPE
TUN
TUR
USA
VEN

WCUP: World Cup

42

0 2 2 08.0512
0 1 1 08.09.01
0 3 3 09.0512
0 1 1 140911
0 2 2 150809
11 2 06.09.09
0 1 1 130901
0 1 1 140809
0 1 1 310509
0 1 1 120901
0 2 2 11.0512
0 4 4 04.09.09
1.0 1 120911

Competition

C0QT 2012 M

ECh 2001 M

C0QT 2012 M

ECh 2011 M

WChQ - Europe 2010 M

ECh 2009 M

ECh 2001 M

WChQ - Europe 2010 M
WChQ - Europe 2010 M

ECh 2001 M
C0QT 2012 M

ECh 2009 M

ECh 2011 M

WCh: World Championship

Phase

Prel. Round

Group 1

Prel. Round
Playoffs

39 Round

1+ Round

Group 1
31 Round

2 Round

Group 1
Prel. Round

1¢t Round

Prel. Round

COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification

Location

Sofia

Ostrava

Sofia
Vienna

Gdynia

Izmir

Ostrava
Gdynia

Pévoa de Varzim

Ostrava
Sofia

lzmir

Vienna

Score

0-3

0-3

2-3

03

03

03

03

0G Olympic Games

Set 1

23-25

15-25

17-25

18-25

25-27

32-34

20-25

16-25

21-25

17-25

25-22

20-25

25-18

Set 2

18-25

25-21

23-25

25-21

18-25

24-26

16-25
23-25

25-20

14-25

18-25

25-23

Set3

22-25

17-25

18-25

23-25

25-20

25-23

20-25

15-25

16-25

21-25

25-27

28-30

16-25

Set4 Sets

12-25

25-18

15-25

21-25

15-25

19-25

ECh: European Championship

12-15

15-12

WORLD LEACUE

rivs

LAST RESULT AGARINST EACH PARTICIPATING TEAM - HEAD-TO-HEAD

& sPain

A =

Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 7 5 12 08.10.10 WCh2010M Classif. 9-12 Florence 1-3 2523 1925 19-25 24-26

AUS 1 1 2 3011.07 WC2007 M Regular Tokyo 3-0 2521 25-19  25-20

BEL 0 1 1 250987 ECh1987M Group 2 Genk 0-3 14-16  9-15 13-15

BRA 5 22 27 26.09.10 WCh2010M 1 Round Verona 1-3 28-30 2521 20-25 19-25

BUL 2 13 15 11.05.12 COQT2012M Prel. Round Sofia 0-3 16-25 2025 16-25

CAN 5 2 7 191199 WC1999M Final Round Tokyo 30 25-18  25-16  26-24

CHN 7 4 11 13.06.14  World League 2014 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Kosice 2-3 2522 1925 2522 20-25 14-16
cuB 5 14 19 05.10.10 WCh2010M 3t Round Florence 1-3 22-25 2515 22-25  22-25

CZE 1 5 6 060905 ECh2005M Group 2 Belgrade 2-3 17-25 2522 25-17 1425 11-15
EGY 5 1 6 21.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Cairo 1-3 14-25 18-25 25-19 1825

FIN 4 3 7 19.07.08 World League 2008 Prel. Round Tampere 0-3 17-25 15-25 19-25

FRA 3 8 11 09.10.10 WCh 2010 M Final 11-12 Florence 13 17-25 23-25 25-16 21-25

GER 1 5 6 090909 ECh2009M 204 Round Izmir -3 25-19 2527 23-25 20-25

GRE 3 6 9 040909 ECh2009M 1 Round Izmir 0-3 23-25 2025 21-25

IRI

ITA 2 16 18 06.09.03 ECh2003 M Group 2 Karlsruhe 0-3 16-25 2225 16-25

JPN 6 0 6 27.11.07 WC2007M Regular Fukuoka 3-1 24-26 2519 25-18  25-19

KAZ 3 0 3 2006.15 World League 2015- 3¢ Group Prel. Round Cairo 3-0 25-23 2518 2521

KOR 6 2 8 011207 WC2007M Regular Tokyo 30 25-22 2517 28-26

MEX

MNE

NED 6 6 12 11.09.07 ECh2007 M Group E St. Petersburg 3-1 25-23  20-25 2522 25-22

POL 3 10 13 08.09.09 ECh2009 M 2" Round Izmir 23 25-18 20-25 1825 2523 15-17
POR 3 2 5 27.06.04 WorldLeague 2004 Group A Porto 3-0 25-15  25-21  25-17

PUR 1 2 3 14.06.14 World League 2014 - 3¢ Group  Prel. Round Kosice 23 22-25 2520 25-20 20-25 13-15
QAT

RUS 4 11 15 01.10.10 WCh2010M 2 Round Catania 32 17-25 2225 2521 2520 1513
SLO 3 0 3 09.0512 COQT2012M Prel. Round Sofia 3-0 25-17  25-23  25-18

SRB 2 11 13 10.05.12 COQT2012M Prel. Round Sofia 1-3 19-25 17-25 2523 22-25

SVK 4 1 5 1506.14 World League 2014 - 3 Group Prel. Round Kosice 32 27-29  25-21  22-25 2517 15-10
TPE

TUN 3 0 3 27.0910 WCh2010M 1+t Round Verona 3-1 25-23  25-22  25-27 25-23

TUR

USA 5 10 15 12.07.08  World League 2008 Prel. Round Bloomington, IL 1-3 26-24  22-25 13-25 1825

VEN 8 2 10 19.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Cairo 3-0 25-18  26-24  25-21

WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD riv3 WORLD LEAGUE

——
& TUnISIA TURKEY
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 ) Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 )
ARG 0 9 9 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 0-3 20-25 1925  20-25 ARG
AUS 2 2 4 220915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 19-25  17-25 1925 AUS 0 1 1 151198 WCh1998 M Group F Uozu 23 815 159 159  13-15 10-15
BEL 0 1 1 240978 WCh1978 M Group | Venice 0-3 14-16  3-15 10-15 BEL 1 3 4 09.09.07 ECh2007M Group B Moscow 2-3 27-25 2521 2931 23-25 10-15
BRA 0 10 10 03.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1<t Round Katowice 0-3 18-25 10-25 17-25 BRA 0 1 1 090966 WCh1966M Consolation Round 9- Pardubice 0-3 6-15 10-15  12-15
BUL 0 3 3 27.11.07 WC2007M Regular Okayama 1-3 24-26  25-22 1525 17-25 BUL 0 2 2 031167 ECh1967M Consolation Round 9- Istanbul 1-3 9-15 2-15 15-12 3-15
CAN 1 6 7 230915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 19-25 | 21-25 17-25 CAN
CHN 0 6 6 3011.03 WC2003M Regular Tokyo 1-3 17-25 26-24  25-27 29-31 CHN 0 1 1 060966 WCh1966M Consolation Round 9- Pardubice 0-3 3-15 5-15 6-15
CuB 0 9 9 060914 WCh2014M Pool B - 1< Round Katowice 2-3 25-16  20-25 23-25 2520 13-15 CuB 1 2 3 29.06.14 World League 2014 - 3¢ Group Final 1-2 Bursa 23 26-24 1925 2520 21-25 14-16
CZE 0 3 3 310872 0G1972M Group A Munich 0-3 11-15  4-15 10-15 CZE 0 2 2 250971 ECh1971M Group B Bergamo 0-3 9-15 6-15 7-15
EGY 3 8 11 21.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 23 25-23  21-25 25-23 1725 11-15 EGY 1 0 1 100958 ECh1958M Consolation Round 9- Prague 3-1 156 10-15 155 15-7
ESP 0 3 3 27.09.10 WCh2010M 15 Round Verona 113 23-25 22-25 27-25 23-25 ESP
FIN 1 3 4 07.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 15t Round Katowice 0-3 18-25 1425  20-25 FIN 3 1 4 290971 ECh1971M Consolation Round 13 Imola 0-3 10-15  6-15  12-15
FRA 0 9 9 230804 0G2004M Group A Athens -3 23-25 2518 19-25 19-25 FRA 0 5 5 140911 ECh2011M Playoffs Vienna 1-3 19-25 23-25 25-19  21-25
GER 1 9 10 05.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1¢ Round Katowice 1-3 13-25 1925 2521 12-25 GER 3 3 6 030909 ECh2009M 1 Round Izmir 23 2426 25-23 2225 3230 13-15
GRE 0 1 1 150804 0G2004M Group A Athens 0-3 20-25 1425 17-25 GRE
IRI 1 1 2 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu -3 17-25  25-21 1425 20-25 IRI
ITA 0 9 9 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 0-3 18-25 23-25  22-25 ITA 1 3 4 291067 ECh1967M Group C Ankara 1-3 915 159 10-15 10-15
JPN 2 10 12 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 0-3 21-25  19-25  19-25 JPN
KAZ 1 0 1 2211.06 WCh2006M Group D Sendai 30 25-19 2523 26-24 KAZ
KOR 1 10 11 01.09.14 WCh2014M Pool B - 1¢ Round Katowice 1-3 26-24  24-26 21-25 1825 KOR 0 1 1 300856 WCh1956M Group A Paris 23 15-4 515 1512 5-15  10-15
MEX 2 3 5 15.06.14  World League 2014 - 3 Group Prel. Round Tunis 32 25-23 2523 21-25  21-25 15-13 MEX 1 1 2 14.06.14 World League 2014 - 31 Group Prel. Round Tunis 3-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
MNE 0 2 2 19.06.15 World League 2015 - 39 Group Prel. Round Istanbul 0-3 2325 21-25  25-27 MNE 1 1 2 21.06.15 World League 2015 -39 Group Prel. Round Istanbul 3-2 2521  23-25 2523 23-25 15-12
NED 0 7 7 21079 0G19%M Group B Adanta, GA 03 415 415 215 NED 3 2 5 010609 \ENOHd C:;mOp;"SMDS @Rl Round Rottrdam 23 2519 1625 2522 1725 1315
POL 0 6 6 08.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 0-3 17-25 1525 20-25 POL 0 3 3 050909 EZ’:ZZOQ M 1% Round e 0-3 2325 1825 17-25
POR POR
PUR 2 2 4 21.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Istanbul 1-3 27-29 16-25 25-18  19-25 PUR 2 0 2 19.0615 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Istanbul 30 2516 25-16  25-13
ol QAT
RUS 0 13 13 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 0-3 17-25 1625 27-29 RUS 0 4 4 07.0907 ECh2007M Group B Moscow 0-3 2025  17-25  18-25
SLo SLO 0 1 1 120911 ECh2011M Prel. Round Vienna 2-3 18-25 23-25 25-16  25-19 12-15
SRB 0 5 5 310712 Olympic Games 2012 Prel. Round London 1-3 15-25 21-25 25-20 18-25 SRB 0 3 3 100911 ECh2011M Prel. Round WiEmE 0-3 16-25 1825 20-25
SVK SVK 1 0 1 280614 WorldLeague 2014-39¢Group  Semifinals Bursa 30 2522 2521 2624
TPE TPE
TUR 0 5 5 20.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Istanbul 1-3 20-25 22-25 25-21  18-25 TUN 5 0 5 200615 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Istanbul 3-1 25:20  25-22  21-25  25-18
USA 1 11 12 180915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 03 425 1925 271-9 USA 0 1 1 11.0966 WCh1966M Consolation Round 9- Pardubice 03 515 815 515
VEN 2 3 5 1209.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 2-3 25-19  18-25 2522 26-28 13-15 VEN
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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WORLD LEAGUE HEAD-TO-HERD riv3 WORLD LEAGUE

——
£ ush @ VEnEzueLA
Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 ) Versus W L T Date Competition Phase Location Score Set1 Set2 Set3 Setd4 Set5 )
ARG 15 4 19 23.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-1 2520 2521 17-25 25-20 ARG 2 5 7 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 23 3230 1525 26-24 13-25 10-15
AUS 5 0 5 0809.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 30 25-23  25-12  25-15 AUS 0 3 3 230915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 16-25  21-25 2522 21-25
BEL 3 2 5 31.08.14 WCh2014M Pool D - 1t Round Krakow 3-2 25-21  17-25  25-16 2125 15-11 BEL
BRA 25 42 67 16.07.15 World League 2015 - 15 Group  Final Round Rio de Janeiro 1-3 26-28 2522 22-25 25-27 BRA 0 16 16 24.09.11  SamCh 2011 M Round Robin Cuiaba 0-3 14-25 1525 2527
BUL 9 14 23 21.06.14  World League 2014 - 1st Group  Prel. Round Hoffman Estates 2-3 2426 17-25 25-14 2513 12-15 BUL 0 2 2 18.08.08 0G2008M Prel. Round Beijing 1-3 25-23 1925 16-25 22-25
CAN 12 1 13 10.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 30 25-21 2520 25-17 CAN 0 4 4 210915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 18-25 22-25 23-25
CHN 16 3 19 20.11.11  WC2011 M Round Robin Kagoshima 30 25-14 2523 25-21 CHN 2 6 8 09.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 18-25 26-28  25-19  21-25
CuB 15 7 22 07.07.12  World League 2012 Semifinal Sofia 30 25-23 2522 2523 CuB 0 2 2 021082 WCh1982M Group D Buenos Aires 0-3 5-15 3-15 4-15
CZE 2 7 9 30.09.10 WCh2010M 204 Round Ancona 0-3 19-25  22-25 22-25 CZE 0 2 2 21.11.06 WCh2006 M Group C Nagano 0-3 20-25 1425 19-25
EGY 15 0 15 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 30 25-20  25-13 2521 EGY 3 3 6 220915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 13 18-25 2520 18-25 20-25
ESP 10 5 15 12.07.08  World League 2008 Prel. Round Bloomington, IL 3-1 24-26 2522 25-13  25-18 ESP 2 8 10 19.06.15  World League 2015 - 3 Group Prel. Round Cairo 0-3 18-25 24-26  21-25
FIN 8 2 10 26.06.10 World League 2010 Prel. Round Hoffman Estates, IL 3-1 2521 1825 25-19  25-23 FIN 2 5 7 271.06.09 WorldLeague 2009 Prel. Round Tampere 0-3 21-25  23-25 19-25
FRA 18 10 28 17.07.15  World League 2015 - 1% Group ~ Final Round Rio de Janeiro 31 25-21 2522 24-26  25-20 FRA 0 9 9 0507.08 WorldLeague 2008 Prel. Round Toulouse 1-3 20-25 2520 20-25 22-25
GER 10 6 16 31.07.12  Olympic Games 2012 Prel. Round London 3-0 25-23 2516 25-20 GER 0 1 1 131074 WCh1974M Group B Guadalajara 0-3 2-15 3-15 7-15
GRE 5 7 12 250804 0G2004M Quarterfinal Athens 3-2 25-20  22-25 2527 2523 17-15 GRE 2 3 5 16.06.01 World League 2001 Group B Patras 3-2 25-23 2523 20-25 2025 20-18
IRI 6 4 10 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka Hil 20-25 2519 2522 2521 IRI 1 2 3 100915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 0-3 20-25 17-25  15-25
ITA 20 24 44 12.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 30 25-18 2523 29-27 ITA 0 11 11 18.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 0-3 16-25 22-25 1825
JPN 31 9 40 09.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hiroshima 3-1 25-23  21-25 2511 25-14 JPN 6 5 11 17.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 0-3 3133 24-26 19-25
KAZ KAZ 1 1 2 21.06.15 World League 2015 - 3¢ Group Prel. Round Cairo 3-2 25-16 17-25 2519 20-25 159
KOR 17 6 23 29.06.12  World League 2012 Prel. Round Dallas 3-0 32-30 26-24  25-22 KOR 0 3 3 06.06.12 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 0-3 25-27  22-25 15-25
MEX 4 1 5 09.0512 COQT2012M Prel. Round Long Beach, CA 3-0 25-23 2519 25-14 MEX 0 2 2 27.09.10 WCh2010M 1 Round Reggio Calabria 0-3 22-25 20-25  20-25
MNE MNE
NED 9 11 20 18.07.09 World League 2009 Prel. Round Wichita, KS 3-0 2519 25-18  26-24 NED 0 1 1 200970 WCh1970M Group C Khaskovo 0-3 815 315 815
POL 15 18 33 21.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 1-3 25-17 19-25  23-25 15-25 POL 2 15 17 13.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 1-3 27-25 23-25 16-25 23-25
POR POR 1 3 4 26.06.05 WorldLeague 2005 Group A Caracas 3-0 2520 2522 25-19
PUR 6 1 7 040914 WCh2014M Pool D - 1% Round Krakow 3-0 25-15 258 25-20 PUR 2 0 2 050612 WOQT+COQT 2012 M Round Robin Tokyo 3-0 2520  25-20  25-21
QAT QAT
RUS 21 33 54 22.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Tokyo 3-0 25-23  26-24  25-17 RUS 0 11 11 08.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 0-3 27-29  16-25 15-25
SLO SLO
SRB 9 13 22 18.07.15 World League 2015 - 1= Group  Semifinals Rio de Janeiro 23 23-25 21-25  27-25 2520 1215 SRB 1 6 7 06.09.14 WCh2014M Pool A - 1<t Round Wroclaw 0-3 20-25 17-25  22-25
SVK SVK
TPE TPE 0 1 1 30098  WCh1986M Qualification Round ~ Evreux 1-3 5-15 1513 11-15  3-15
TUN 1 1 12 18.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 30 25-14 2519 29-27 TUN 3 2 5 120915 WCUP2015M Round Robin Hamamatsu 3-2 19-25  25-18 2225 28-26 15-13
TUR 1 0 1 11.09.66 WCh 1966 M Consolation Round 9-  Pardubice 3-0 155 158 15-5 TUR
VEN 1 1 12 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 30 25-18  25-16  25-20 USA 1 11 12 16.09.15 WCUP2015M Round Robin Osaka 0-3 18-25 16-25 20-25
WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship WCUP: World Cup WCh: World Championship COQT: Continental Olympic Qualification 0G Olympic Games ECh: European Championship
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2015 WORLD LEAGUE ALL STAR TEAM

2015 WORLD LEAGUE TOP PERFORMANCES

Top Scoring Performances

Top Blocking Performances

32 — Aleksandar Atanasijevic of Serbia v Italy (June 28)

30 — Matthew Anderson of USA v Brazil (July 16)

30 — Mitar Tzourits of Greece v China (June 21)

30 — Mitar Tzourits of Greece v Slovakia (June 20)

30 — Bartosz Kurek of Poland v Iran (June 5)

29 — Dai Xingyao of China v Slovakia (July 5)

29 — Giulio Sabbi of Italy v Serbia (June 28)

29 — Jan Stokr of Czech Republic v Korea (June 27)

28 — Bartosz Kurek of Poland v France (July 18)

28 - Tom Edgar of Australia v Serbia (July 4)

28 — Marouen Garci of Tunisia v Puerto Rico (June 14)

28 — Kervin Martin Pinerua Urbina of Venezuela v Spain
(June 13)

28 —Thomas Edgar of Australia v Italy (May 30)

28 — Rolando Cepeda of Cuba v Argentina (May 30)

48

8 — Georgi Manshev of Bulgaria v Cuba (June 6)

8 — Konstantin Shumov of Finland v Belgium (May 30)
7 — Emanuele Birarelli of Italy v Serbia (July 15)

7 —Viktor Yosifov of Bulgaria v Canada (May 31)

6 — Michal Kubiak of Poland v Italy (July 16)

6 — Srecko Lisinac of Serbia v Italy (July 15)

6 — Jacob Ross Guymer of Australia v Serbia (July 5)

6 — Franck Lafitte of rance v Korea (July 4)

6 — Shin Yung-Suk of Korea v France (July 4)

6 — Shin Yung-Suk of Korea v Czech Republic (June 27)
6 — Antonin Rouzier of France v Japan (June 27)

6 — Jasper Diefenbach of Netherlands v Finland (June 26)
6 — Pablo Crer of Argentina v Bulgaria (June 20)

6 — Emanuel Kohut of Slovakia v China (June 19)

6 — Jakub Vesely of Czech Republic v France (June 14)
6 — Jorge Fernandez of Spain v Serbia (June 14)

6 — Simone Anzani of Italy v Serbia (June 7)

6 — Seyed Mousavi Eraghi of Iran v Poland (June 6)

6 — Matti Oivanen of Finland v Portugal (June 6)

6 — Kevin Le Roux of France v Korea (May 31)

5 — Hossam Abdalla of Egypt v Kazakhstan (June 13)
5 — Matti Oivanen of Finland v Portugal (June 6)

5 — Micah Christenson of USA v Iran (May 30)

5 — Gavin Schmitt of Canada v Bulgaria (May 30)

5 — Antonin Rouzier of France v Korea (May 30)

Top Scoring Performances by Team

124 — Kazakhstan v Venezuela (June 12)
117 — Italy v Brazil (July 3)

117 — Belgium v Portugal (June 14)

117 — Venezuela v Kazakhstan (June 12)
117 — Belgium v Finland (May 24)

116 — Greece v China (June 21)

115 — Brazil v Italy (July 3)

115 — Brazil v Serbia (May 29)

114 — Argentina v Bulgaria (June 20)
113 = China v Slovakia (July 5)

113 — Serbia v Italy (June 28)

113 — ltaly v Serbia (June 28)

113 — China v Greece (June 21)

113 — Greece v China (June 13)

113 — Belgium v Finland (May 23)

Top Serving Performances by Team

15 — Slovakia v China (July 5)

15 — Brazil v Serbia (June 14)

14 — China v Slovakia (June 19)

12 — China v Slovakia (July 5)

12 — Egypt v Venezuela (June 20)

12 — Finland v Portugal (June 6)

12 — France v Korea (May 30)

11 — China v Mexico (June 20)

11 — Netherlands v Finland (June 14)
11 — Serbia v Australia (July 4)

10 — Finland v Portugal (July 5)

10 — Egypt v Spain (June 21)

10 — China v Greece (June 21)

10 — Greece v China (June 21)

10 — Puerto Rico v Tunisia (June 21)
10 — Spain v Kazakhstan (June 20)
10 — Netherlands v Finland (June 14)
10 — Netherlands v Finland (June 13)
10 — Belgium v Finland (May 23)
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Highest Scorer by Round

riV3

Highest Scoring Matches

Week 1:

Week 2:
Week 3:

Week 4:

Week 5:

Week 6:

Week 7:

Week 8:

Week 9:

25 —Dick K ooy of Netherlands v P ortugal

(May 17)

25— Sam Deroo of Belgium v Finland (May 23)

28 —Thomas Edgar of Australia v Italy and

Rolando Cepeda of Cuba vArgentina (May 30)

30 — Bartosz Kurek of Poland v Iran (June 5)
28 — Kervin Martin Pinerua Urbina of
Venezuela v Spain (June 13); Marouen Garci
of Tunisia v Puerto Rico (June 14)

30 — Mitar Tzourits of Greece v Slovakia
(June 20); Mitar Tzourits of Greece v China
(June 21)

32 — Aleksandar Atanasijevic of Serbia v Italy
(June 28)

28 —Tom Edgar of Australia v Serbia (July 4);
Dai Xingyao of China v Slovakia (July 5)

30 — Matthew Anderson of USA v Brazil
(July 16)

Highest Set Score

Week 1:

Week 2:
Week 3:
Week 4:
Week 5:
Week 6:
Week 7:
Week 8:
Week 9:

Week 1: Canada v Cuba, 26-24 (May 16);
Canada v Cuba and Portugal v Netherlands
26-24 (May 17)

Belgium v Finland, 31-29 (May 24)

Korea v France, 30-28 (May 30)

Portugal v Finland, 30-28 (June 6)
Kazakhstan v Venezuela, 33-31 (June 12)
China v Greece, 34-32 (June 21)

Czech Republic v Korea, 30-28 (June 27)
Brazil v Italy & France v Korea, 33-31 (July 3)
France v Brazil, 31-29 (July 15)

Week 1:

Week 2:

Week 3:

Week 4:

Week 5:

Week 6:

Week 7:

Week 8:

Week 9:

Netherlands v Portugal (May 17)

(17-25, 25-18, 24-26, 25-21, 25-12) — 208
Belgium v Finland (May 24)

(29-31, 25-20, 23-25, 25-21, 15-11) = 225
Brazil v Serbia (May 29)

(24-26, 25-17, 25-22, 26-28, 15-11) - 219
Argentina v Canada (June 6)

(23-25, 25-22, 21-25, 25-19, 15-10) - 210
Kazakhstan v Venezuela (June 12)

(25-22, 31-33, 25-23, 30-28, 15-9) — 241
China v Greece (June 21)

(21-25, 25-21, 34-32, 18-25, 15-13) — 229
Serbia v Italy (June 28)

(26-24, 21-25, 26-24, 23-25, 17-15) — 226
Brazil v Italy (July 3)

(25-21, 27-29, 25-21, 19-25, 19-21) — 232
France v Poland (July 18)

(25-23, 25-23, 19-25, 22-25, 17-15) - 219

GETAN EDGE
ON THE COURT

Just one inch more. Because when it comes to
measuring up, every inch gets you closer as a team.
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